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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.25EGRA

1) Flermoen, Caroline 12 2) Doyel, Jessica 12

3) Gjorgjievski, Ella 12 4) Andegeko, Rotem 12

33.47 1:07.80 1:38.03 2:06.25

A2 2:06.49JAWS

1) Sherman, Hailey 11 2) Huyser, Morgan 12

3) VanDenBosch, Allie 12 4) Radawski, Elyse 12

31.34 1:07.83 1:39.03 2:06.49

A3 2:07.85GBDS

1) Light, Madeline 12 2) Bradley, Hailey 12

3) Light, Alyssa 12 4) Bargenquast, Isabelle 12

36.23 1:09.96 1:39.19 2:07.85

A4 2:08.90ROCK

1) Fisher, Alex 11 2) Dessellier, Delaney 12

3) Shirley, Gabrielle 12 4) Prawdzik, Marie 12

32.98 1:08.72 1:40.25 2:08.90

A5 2:09.79BC

1) Marcukaitis, Abby 12 2) O'Mealey, Oriana 11

3) McCormick, Kaitlyn 12 4) Hirkich, Emma 11

31.33 1:05.93 1:43.71 2:09.79

A6 2:10.51MLA

1) Ackerman, Grace 11 2) Springer, Rosalee 11

3) Rector, Evelyn 11 4) Moes, Taylor 12

32.21 53.19 1:10.05 2:10.51

A7 2:11.14GHSC

1) Woiteshek, Kendall 12 2) Riemersma, Regan 12

3) Hudson, Maddie 12 4) Ireland, Lexi 12

35.17 1:10.22 1:42.67 2:11.14

A8 2:16.18ZAGS

4) Wiersema, Anna 12

35.75 1:16.95 1:45.23 2:16.18

A9 2:16.98WOSC

1) Bengelink, Meghan 12 2) Swarthout, Paige 11

3) Bolt, Samantha 11 4) Rockafellow, Meagan 12

33.28 1:09.62 1:49.21 2:16.98

A10 2:19.20GRNS

1) Wiltrout, Kalin 11 2) Gouin-Hart, Lana 11

3) Orozco, Luisa 11 4) DeHaan, Leila 12

35.79 1:13.34 1:49.87 2:19.20

A11 2:25.76HEAT

1) Verbrugge, Evin 12 2) Widner, Alyson 12

3) Tuttle, Elle 11 4) Wilson, Taylor 11

37.80 1:17.25 1:53.63 2:25.76

A12 2:26.21NCST

1) Duba, Maggie 12 2) Eastman, Cara 12

3) Tay, Maddie 12 4) Zittel, Kendyle 11

44.55 1:21.65 1:53.91 2:26.21

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.42EGRA

1) Rodgers, Tyler 12 2) Shi, Ethan 11

3) Spitzley, Micah 11 4) McCahill, Logan 11

32.25 1:09.13 1:41.57 2:09.42

A2 2:11.08ZAGS

4) VanDyken, Nathan 12

31.92 1:09.15 1:41.90 2:11.08

A3 2:14.09HEAT

1) Bayle, Micah 12 2) Lobbezoo, Sam 12

3) Edema, Declan 12 4) Chalmers, Tyler 12

31.99 1:10.68 1:45.03 2:14.09

A4 2:19.19MLA

1) Rozema, Josh 11 2) Hoeksema, Christian 12

3) Wooley, Connor 11 4) Evenson, Hans 12

41.12 1:15.00 1:45.84 2:19.19

A5 2:27.23CAL

1) Sytsma, Ben 11 2) Krampe, Joshua 12

3) Boender, Cade 12 4) Cook, Alex 12

39.86 1:19.57 1:52.68 2:27.23

A6 2:30.82NCST

1) Orban, Braxton 12 2) Duncan, Riku 11

3) Howe, Caleb 11 4) Klaver, Matt 12

41.53 1:25.60 2:01.40 2:30.82

A7 2:34.77ROCK

1) Herrington, Jake 12 2) Cheney, William 11

3) Wardrop, Devin 11 4) Mixer, CJ 11

39.63 1:20.99 2:02.90 2:34.77

A8 2:47.14GHSC

1) Koetsier, Derek 11 2) Van Andel, Ryne 11

3) Snyder, Gavin 11 4) Klingensmith, Brandon 11

38.41 1:21.41 2:47.14

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.16MLA

1) Brandt, Lilly 13

3) Menghini, Haley 13 4) Johnson, Ayvah 13

29.68 1:03.80 1:31.97 1:58.16

A2 1:59.91EGRA

1) Williams, Sophie 13 2) Bart, Barbara 13

3) Milnes, Greta 13 4) Bell, Celia 13

29.30 1:03.42 1:32.41 1:59.91

A3 2:00.57HEAT

1) Kline, Sydney 13 2) Kuiper, Jenna 13

3) Tuttle, Claire 14 4) Persch, Marley 13

31.89 1:05.26 1:32.64 2:00.57

A4 2:08.58BC

1) Adler, Mckenzie 13 2) Foster, Sarah 13

3) Wilcox, Lexi 14 4) Bischoff, Aubrey 13

1:09.25 1:39.33 2:08.58

A5 2:11.80GHSC

1) Woiteshek, Molly 14 2) Hamm, Kendall 13

3) Boyer, Jess 14 4) Klingensmith, Kaity 13

33.59 1:09.56 1:39.24 2:11.80

A6 2:13.58NCST

1) Howe, Abi 14 2) Eastman, Cydney 14

3) DeVos, Emersyn 14 4) Hubbell, MacKenzie 14

35.78 1:10.51 1:44.23 2:13.58
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:15.65GRNS

1) Carr, Ella 14 2) Sova, Maggie 13

3) Julian, Zoe 13 4) Maring, Ava 14

35.36 1:13.82 1:46.27 2:15.65

A8 2:18.41ZAGS

1) Brinks, Ellie 13

4) Stocke, Hannah 13

35.74 1:14.31 1:47.25 2:18.41

A9 2:29.59HAMAG

1) Wolters, Keerstin 14 2) Farris, Chloe 13

3) Flinsky, Lacie 13 4) Allen, Abby 14

50.38 1:20.56 1:37.53 2:29.59

A10 2:44.60CAL

1) Voetberg, Meg 13 2) Krampe, Masen 14

3) Brinks, Claudia 13 4) Konyndyk, Mara 14

48.29 1:30.14 2:11.33 2:44.60

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.60HEAT

1) Bergstrom, Joshua 13 2) Booker, Henry 13

3) Kuiper, Liam 14 4) Bayle, Tyler 13

32.71 1:11.33 1:39.58 2:07.60

A2 2:26.24GHSC

1) Aerts, Keegan 14 2) Epplett, Kaeven 13

3) Timmer, Sam 13 4) Abraham, Ari 13

35.63 1:17.34 1:59.35 2:26.24

A--- DQNCST

1) Foll, Luke 13 2) Heemstra, Lukas 14

3) Howe, Noah 13 4) VandenBerg, Henry 14

45.97 1:29.92 2:09.27 DQ

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC 111 2:14.59O'Mealey, Oriana

30.42 1:04.60 1:40.26 2:14.59

GHSC 122 2:14.70Hudson, Maddie

30.52 1:04.70 1:40.44 2:14.70

MLA 123 2:15.07Walkotten, Avery

30.74 1:04.70 1:40.02 2:15.07

EGRA 124 2:15.87Andegeko, Rotem

31.61 1:06.26 1:41.48 2:15.87

EGRA 125 2:16.29Wing, Kate

31.46 1:06.19 1:41.79 2:16.29

GRNS 126 2:18.17DeHaan, Leila

31.99 1:06.54 1:42.78 2:18.17

BC 127 2:18.70Marcukaitis, Abby

31.68 1:06.89 1:43.09 2:18.70

GBDS 128 2:19.93Light, Madeline

32.32 1:08.15 1:45.81 2:19.93

ROCK 129 2:22.64Prawdzik, Marie

31.55 1:07.70 1:45.52 2:22.64

EGRA 1210 2:25.95Walters, Maria

33.02 1:10.01 1:48.69 2:25.95

KAC 1211 2:26.83Nadolski, Alana

33.12 1:10.10 1:49.24 2:26.83

MLA 1112 2:28.12Rector, Evelyn

33.83 1:12.99 1:52.11 2:28.12

ROCK 1113 2:28.33Forbes, Jaime

33.98 1:12.60 1:50.59 2:28.33

MLA 1214 2:28.48Manderfield, Lourdes

34.65 1:13.65 1:52.31 2:28.48

EGRA 1215 2:28.58Backus, Clare

34.26 1:13.53 1:52.93 2:28.58

ROCK 1216 2:28.80Dowhan, Mary

34.16 1:12.80 1:51.95 2:28.80

ROCK 1117 2:29.68Fessenden, Danika

35.02 1:13.92 1:53.01 2:29.68

WOSC 1218 2:30.50Rockafellow, Meagan

33.93 1:12.34 1:52.05 2:30.50

ROCK 1119 2:32.29Rackiewicz, Sylvia

35.42 1:15.10 1:56.31 2:32.29

GRNS 1220 2:33.81Vincent, Kaitlyn

36.06 1:14.47 1:53.93 2:33.81

NCST 1221 2:34.77Tay, Maddie

35.07 1:15.18 1:55.73 2:34.77

MLA 1122 2:35.28Heeres, Maria

35.85 1:16.50 1:57.27 2:35.28

EGRA 1223 2:35.67Sadowski, Cassidy

35.49 1:14.88 1:55.51 2:35.67

JAWS 1224 2:36.48DeYoung, Eastyn

34.75 1:14.48 1:56.33 2:36.48

ZAGS 1225 2:38.49Wiersema, Anna

36.44 1:16.84 1:59.14 2:38.49

GRNS 1226 2:38.68Maring, Eden

35.67 1:16.81 1:59.70 2:38.68

BC 1127 2:38.96Hirkich, Emma

36.23 2:38.96

JAWS 1128 2:40.47Muir, Makayla

36.29 1:16.75 1:59.48 2:40.47

WMS 1229 2:40.91Miedema, Lauren

36.24 1:17.34 2:00.72 2:40.91

GHSC 1230 2:41.51Daly, Keighan

36.31 1:17.65 1:59.37 2:41.51

JAWS 1231 2:41.57Moles, Makayla

36.02 1:17.48 2:00.52 2:41.57

EGRA 1132 2:43.00Chandler, Amelia

36.27 1:18.33 2:03.12 2:43.00

JAWS 1233 2:43.18Deboer, Mickela

37.59 1:20.67 2:03.79 2:43.18

HAMAG 1234 2:43.25Smallegan, Jenna

34.33 1:17.01 2:02.85 2:43.25

WOSC 1135 2:43.73Haglund, Karis

37.61 1:20.10 2:43.73

KAC 1236 2:44.07Robyns, Amelya

36.71 1:19.02 2:02.79 2:44.07

NCST 1237 2:44.23Kennedy, Olivia

36.35 1:17.18 2:00.49 2:44.23

MLA 1138 2:44.72Van Ingen, Abby

37.76 1:19.60 2:02.48 2:44.72
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBDS 1239 2:46.62Bryce, Savoie

35.41 1:19.22 2:03.23 2:46.62

GHSC 1240 2:46.98Balkema, Poppy

36.52 1:19.09 2:04.20 2:46.98

ROCK 1241 2:47.14Hill, Marion

35.08 1:19.30 2:05.21 2:47.14

HAMAG 1242 2:48.08DenUyl, Emma

33.37 1:16.57 2:48.08

WOSC 1143 2:50.37Olson, Arianne

38.93 1:22.28 2:06.75 2:50.37

EGRA 1144 2:51.02Vance, Greta

37.30 1:21.14 2:07.40 2:51.02

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC 121 2:06.22Marcukaitis, Cooper

28.46 1:00.29 1:33.33 2:06.22

GRNS 122 2:07.71Eggleston, Noah

29.05 1:01.12 1:33.91 2:07.71

HEAT 123 2:10.01Bayle, Micah

29.99 1:03.27 1:37.22 2:10.01

EGRA 114 2:10.81McCahill, Logan

29.69 1:02.83 1:37.09 2:10.81

MLA 115 2:13.09Wooley, Connor

31.42 1:04.63 1:39.26 2:13.09

HEAT 126 2:16.48Lobbezoo, Sam

30.93 1:05.75 1:41.54 2:16.48

WOSC 127 2:24.27Sandstedt, Grant

33.04 1:10.53 1:48.32 2:24.27

WMS 118 2:25.18DeVries, Isaac

33.16 1:11.34 1:47.62 2:25.18

EGRA 129 2:30.87Zhou, Jeffrey

34.03 1:13.46 1:53.01 2:30.87

KAC 1210 2:35.22Herzog, Carson

34.94 1:15.76 1:56.52 2:35.22

EGRA 1111 2:36.76Shi, Ethan

35.62 1:16.53 1:59.10 2:36.76

MLA 1212 2:37.14Evenson, Hans

35.15 1:15.68 1:57.66 2:37.14

EGRA 1213 2:37.98Wormmeester, Mike

37.28 1:17.48 1:58.96 2:37.98

NCST 1214 2:38.38Orban, Braxton

35.60 1:16.21 1:58.65 2:38.38

ROCK 1115 2:53.80Mixer, CJ

36.28 1:22.11 2:10.22 2:53.80

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA 131 1:59.87Brandt, Lilly

27.50 58.21 1:29.03 1:59.87

GOTC 132 2:02.77Veldhouse, Ocean

27.18 58.12 1:30.60 2:02.77

HAMAG 143 2:06.32Pashak, Nella

28.23 1:00.33 1:33.43 2:06.32

MLA 144 2:09.25Springer, MaryViolet

29.69 1:03.14 1:36.26 2:09.25

HEAT 135 2:10.77Kline, Sydney

29.82 1:03.26 1:37.51 2:10.77

WMS 146 2:14.27Eding, Audra

30.62 1:04.72 1:39.67 2:14.27

MLA 137 2:15.05Rector, Lily

30.62 1:04.95 1:40.44 2:15.05

EGRA 138 2:15.30Bell, Celia

30.36 1:04.12 1:40.23 2:15.30

GRNS 139 2:16.08Julian, Zoe

31.54 1:06.23 1:42.08 2:16.08

EGRA 1310 2:20.74Milnes, Anna

31.92 1:07.13 1:44.14 2:20.74

EGRA 1311 2:21.76Ward, Abby

32.52 1:09.38 1:47.29 2:21.76

HAMAG 1312 2:23.77Bursk, Savannah

32.22 1:09.35 1:47.46 2:23.77

EGRA 1313 2:29.88McLaughlin, Maeve

32.92 1:11.22 1:50.98 2:29.88

NCST 1414 2:31.91Camp, Lily

33.70 1:12.21 1:52.82 2:31.91

GBDS 1315 2:33.29Brazee, Annabelle

34.21 1:13.88 1:54.50 2:33.29

NCST 1316 2:34.99Bouwens, Delaney

35.61 1:15.75 1:56.86 2:34.99

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT 141 1:59.99Kuiper, Liam

27.17 57.97 1:29.56 1:59.99

JAWS 142 2:06.15Baar, Zech

28.49 59.96 1:33.59 2:06.15

WMS 143 2:06.96Ketchum, Bryce

28.91 1:00.84 1:33.79 2:06.96

EGRA 134 2:08.12Asselin, Luke

29.69 1:02.50 1:35.51 2:08.12

HAMAG 145 2:09.37Stutler, Heath

29.77 1:02.44 1:36.32 2:09.37

WOSC 146 2:12.89Williams, Micah

29.97 1:03.71 1:38.29 2:12.89

ROCK 137 2:14.84Cheney, Nathaniel

30.18 1:04.12 1:39.52 2:14.84

HEAT 138 2:21.47Holwerda, Ethan

31.48 1:08.73 1:46.97 2:21.47

JAWS 139 2:22.93Scholten, Nate

32.88 1:09.31 1:46.92 2:22.93

GHSC 1310 2:25.70Timmer, Sam

33.14 1:10.14 1:48.83 2:25.70

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS 121 1:05.88Inman, Katelyn

29.00 1:05.88

JAWS 112 1:09.58Sherman, Hailey

30.81 1:09.58
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA 113 1:09.70Springer, Rosalee

EGRA 124 1:11.21Doyel, Jessica

33.55 1:11.21

EGRA 125 1:11.30Alguire, Allison

31.53 1:11.30

BC 126 1:12.27McCormick, Kaitlyn

33.80 1:12.27

GBDS 127 1:12.71Light, Alyssa

32.56 1:12.71

ROCK 128 1:13.30Dessellier, Delaney

34.67 1:13.30

EGRA 129 1:13.99Flermoen, Caroline

33.81 1:13.99

ROCK 1110 1:14.32Forbes, Addison

34.28 1:14.32

MLA 1111 1:14.90Ackerman, Grace

34.19 1:14.90

WOSC 1112 1:15.55Swarthout, Paige

36.74 1:15.55

ROCK 1113 1:15.92Alcala, Adrianna

35.21 1:15.92

ROCK 1214 1:16.25Shirley, Gabrielle

34.11 1:16.25

JAWS 1215 1:16.45Huyser, Morgan

34.61 1:16.45

EGRA 1216 1:16.61McIntosh, Lily

34.92 1:16.61

JAWS 1217 1:16.86Huyser, Rachel

35.51 1:16.86

MLA 1218 1:17.81Moes, Taylor

35.80 1:17.81

HEAT 1219 1:18.16Dekker, Kaelyn

34.85 1:18.16

CAL 1120 1:18.31Carpenter, Grace

35.47 1:18.31

GOTC 1121 1:18.47Martin, Alaina

34.97 1:18.47

EGRA 1122 1:19.30Reifinger, Maya

37.35 1:19.30

KAC 1223 1:19.37Stroster, Ella

35.73 1:19.37

EGRA 1224 1:19.43Saydazamova, Rahshona

35.34 1:19.43

ROCK 1225 1:19.59Rickerd, Makenzie

37.52 1:19.59

JAWS 1226 1:20.04VanDenBosch, Allie

35.18 1:20.04

WMS 1227 1:20.19Wells, Samantha

36.37 1:20.19

GRNS 1228 1:21.60Miller, Haley

36.03 1:21.60

JAWS 1129 1:22.93Reed, Ella

37.90 1:22.93

JAWS 1130 1:23.10Steck, Sammi

40.08 1:23.10

BC 1231 1:28.07Roskamp, Rebecca

40.44 1:28.07

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC 121 1:14.18Davis, Caden

32.53 1:14.18

EGRA 122 1:14.24Rodgers, Tyler

HEAT 123 1:15.60Edema, Declan

35.20 1:15.60

WMS 124 1:15.64Brinks, Nate

35.65 1:15.64

HEAT 125 1:18.57Chalmers, Tyler

36.53 1:18.57

HAMAG 126 1:21.10DeBoer, Sam

37.12 1:21.10

GHSC 127 1:21.62Kasbohm, Evan

37.47 1:21.62

CAL 128 1:21.68Krampe, Joshua

41.21 1:21.68

GHSC 119 1:21.99Boyer, William

38.31 1:21.99

GBDS 1110 1:22.12Light, Jacob

EGRA 1211 1:22.39Assaf, Eli

38.08 1:22.39

NCST 1112 1:26.70Howe, Caleb

40.70 1:26.70

GHSC 1113 1:32.02Hamm, Gabriel

44.15 1:32.02

WOSC 11--- DQCarlson, Owen

41.03 DQ

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT 141 1:00.53Tuttle, Claire

28.40 1:00.53

HEAT 142 1:04.77DeJonge, Macie

29.69 1:04.77

GOTC 143 1:08.12Skodack, Ellyn

31.75 1:08.12

BC 134 1:08.72Foster, Sarah

31.34 1:08.72

GHSC 145 1:08.79Boyer, Jess

31.21 1:08.79

HAMAG 136 1:10.91Jurries, Madelynn

33.75 1:10.91

GOTC 137 1:12.40Kahler, Leila

33.97 1:12.40

BC 148 1:15.51Wilcox, Lexi

35.42 1:15.51

KAC 149 1:15.57Langosch, Mary

34.26 1:15.57

BC 1310 1:16.25Adler, Mckenzie

33.64 1:16.25
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST 1311 1:16.61Heemstra, Hannah

34.57 1:16.61

NCST 1412 1:16.69DeVos, Emersyn

35.88 1:16.69

EGRA 1413 1:19.12Harter, Peyton

38.56 1:19.12

BC 1314 1:19.46Bischoff, Aubrey

38.60 1:19.46

NCST 1415 1:20.73Hubbell, MacKenzie

37.33 1:20.73

ROCK 1316 1:20.77Sampson, Sophie

38.96 1:20.77

GBDS 1417 1:20.87Van Dellen, Makenzie

37.01 1:20.87

NCST 1418 1:21.97Vanden Heuvel, Cora

38.36 1:21.97

KAC 1419 1:22.72Herzog, Alexis

37.72 1:22.72

GHSC 1420 1:23.10Brodie, Carli

38.58 1:23.10

HEAT 1421 1:23.92VanBaren, Jillian

36.36 1:23.92

GHSC 14*22 1:24.59Brock, Shannon

37.71 1:24.59

NCST 13*22 1:24.59Zittel, Payton

38.23 1:24.59

NCST 1324 1:30.24O'Rourke, Leah

38.16 1:30.24

NCST 1325 1:31.49Rance, Krysta

43.45 1:31.49

GHSC 1326 1:38.51Knieper, Chloe

44.21 1:38.51

ZAGS 14--- DQO'Neill, Audrey

35.76 DQ

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC 131 1:06.98Grover, Michael

32.50 1:06.98

GHSC 132 1:10.48Kelly, Colin

32.25 1:10.48

JAWS 133 1:12.73Scholten, Nate

36.18 1:12.73

HAMAG 134 1:13.81Hambley, Samuel

34.30 1:13.81

KAC 135 1:16.30VanDyke, Finnegan

33.78 1:16.30

HEAT 136 1:16.65Randall, Cooper

33.42 1:16.65

KAC 137 1:22.68Drumheller, Mark

39.49 1:22.68

KAC 138 1:23.69Smith, Cole

JAWS 149 1:25.60Davis, Kai

38.39 1:25.60

ROCK 1310 1:27.16Ugolini, Peter

44.41 1:27.16

GHSC 1311 1:27.53Abraham, Ari

40.17 1:27.53

NCST 1312 1:29.56Howe, Noah

41.74 1:29.56

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GOTC 111 27.05Buckner, Delaney

WOSC 122 27.67Bengelink, Meghan

EGRA 123 27.85Alguire, Allison

EGRA 124 28.11Gjorgjievski, Ella

ROCK 125 28.23Glover, Isabelle

JAWS 126 28.26Radawski, Elyse

GHSC 127 28.64Hudson, Maddie

GBDS 128 28.93Bargenquast, Isabelle

HEAT 129 29.73Widner, Alyson

GHSC 1210 29.83Ireland, Lexi

JAWS 1211 29.98Norton, Caroline

GRNS 1112 30.11Gouin-Hart, Lana

GRNS 1113 30.52Wiltrout, Kalin

GHSC 1214 30.57Riemersma, Regan

LRST 1215 30.90Ruba, Meg

MLA 1116 30.96Rector, Evelyn

EGRA 1217 31.07Backus, Clare

GHSC 1218 31.13Bergman, Isabelle

KAC 1219 31.21VanHofwegen, Emmory

HEAT 1120 31.41Velzen, Karli

GHSC 1221 31.48Woiteshek, Kendall

GHSC 1122 31.73Andree, Bree

EGRA 11*23 31.77Muller, Drew

WMS 12*23 31.77Sluiter, Rylee

HEAT 1225 31.81Verbrugge, Evin

NCST 1226 31.90Hudgens, Katie

MLA 1227 31.93Manderfield, Lourdes

EGRA 1228 31.94Koster, Lillian

JAWS 1229 32.43Higbee, Emma

MLA 1130 32.46Heeres, Maria

KAC 1231 32.55Rogers, Carlie

HEAT 1232 32.59Johncox, Rachel

NCST 1233 32.60Duba, Maggie

HEAT 1134 33.02Tuttle, Elle

JAWS 1235 33.11Malloy, Kourtny

HAMAG 1236 33.21Borg, Jocelyn

WOSC 1237 33.44Vaara, Kendall

GHSC 1138 33.45Stork, Marin

HAMAG 1239 33.56Smallegan, Jenna

HEAT 1140 33.79Wilson, Taylor

GOTC 1141 33.92Boodt, Bella

CAL 1242 33.99Timmer, Sarah

JAWS 1243 34.23Moles, Makayla

NCST 1244 34.44Eastman, Cara

NCST 1145 34.98Boivin, Chloe

GBDS 1146 36.31Martin, Mia
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results
 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRNS 111 27.38Lentz, Joren

WMS 112 27.86Durham, Owen

JAWS 123 27.90Albrecht, Samuel

MLA 124 28.14Hoeksema, Christian

BC 125 28.17Logan, Zach

HAMAG 126 28.50Bueschel, Lewis

ZAGS 127 29.04VanDyken, Nathan

KAC 128 29.23Jerome, Trent

HEAT 119 29.80Fields, Casey

NCST 1210 30.14Klaver, Matt

GBDS 1211 30.32Schultz, Ethan

CAL 1112 30.38Sytsma, Ben

GHSC 1113 30.47Koetsier, Derek

HEAT 1214 31.04Lobbezoo, Sam

EGRA 1215 31.45Wormmeester, Mike

ZAGS 1216 31.86Knott, Hudson

CAL 1217 33.78Boender, Cade

CAL 1218 33.85Cook, Alex

KAC 1219 34.63Cammet, Conner

GHSC 1120 34.99Snyder, Gavin

ROCK 1121 35.24Mixer, CJ

HEAT 1222 36.30Bradley, Jack

KAC 1223 36.47Eardley, James

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA 131 26.05Williams, Sophie

GOTC 132 26.14McKenna, Olivia

EGRA 133 26.65Bart, Barbara

MLA 134 26.72Johnson, Ayvah

HEAT 145 26.73DeJonge, Macie

HEAT 146 26.96Robertson, Lauren

EGRA 137 26.97Milnes, Greta

MLA 138 27.16Menghini, Haley

MLA 149 27.24Springer, MaryViolet

HEAT 1310 27.75Persch, Marley

MLA 1311 27.76VanZetten, Greta

ROCK 1412 27.83Riddle, Lily

ROCK 1413 27.86Beers, Paige

JAWS 13*14 28.20Potyraj, Lauren

EGRA 13*14 28.20Counts, Virginia

WMS 1316 28.44Fowler, Rylee

WMS 1417 28.70Turner, Katelyn

BC 1418 28.73Barkel, Sophie

EGRA 1319 28.82Sheridan, Ellie

MLA 1320 28.85Veldt, Nina

GRNS 1321 28.98Sova, Maggie

HAMAG 1322 29.15Bursk, Savannah

HEAT 1323 29.17Vande Guchte, Lauryn

GBDS 1324 29.55Bengtson, Holly

HAMAG 1325 30.06Reimink, Avery

ZAGS 1326 30.07Brinks, Ellie

EGRA 1327 30.09Skaggs, Julia

HEAT 1328 30.12Velzen, Aubrey

GRNS 1429 30.17Carr, Ella

HEAT 1430 30.42Van Oosterhout, Alexis

HEAT 1431 30.59Maki, Rachel

NCST 13*32 30.64Bradley, Ali

NCST 14*32 30.64Howe, Abi

NCST 1334 30.78Murphy, Lauren

EGRA 1335 31.00McLaughlin, Norah

HEAT 1336 31.08Reiss, Chela

HAMAG 1437 31.14Allen, Abby

KAC 1338 31.16Entingh, Annika

JAWS 1439 31.26Zimmerman, Olivia

NCST 1440 31.28Hubbell, MacKenzie

GOTC 1341 31.35Rogers, Madison

EGRA 1342 31.48McLaughlin, Maeve

HEAT 1443 31.49Marshall, Jacki

NCST 1444 31.80Levandowski, Leah

KAC 1345 32.10Brigance, Gloria

ZAGS 1346 32.11Stocke, Hannah

HAMAG 1447 32.28Wolters, Keerstin

HAMAG 1348 32.65Farris, Chloe

GHSC 1349 32.86Klingensmith, Kaity

BC 1450 33.11VanDeusen, Halle

NCST 1451 33.27Wieringa, Angel

HAMAG 1352 33.29Flinsky, Lacie

CAL 1453 33.78Konyndyk, Mara

NCST 1354 33.87Rance, Krysta

CAL 1355 33.89Brinks, Claudia

CAL 1456 33.90Krampe, Masen

LRST 1357 34.10Burnett, Allison

BC 1358 34.25Kramer, Mikayla

GBDS 1359 34.58Chambers, Rileigh

NCST 1360 34.80O'Rourke, Leah

NCST 1461 35.05Robinette, Anna

ZAGS 1362 35.44Lauraine, Ashley

NCST 1363 35.52Schmidt, Vivian

GHSC 1364 36.41Knieper, Chloe

CAL 1365 37.17Voetberg, Meg

BC 1366 37.46Uminn, Ashley

GHSC 1367 38.59Pitcher, Lydia

NCST 1368 40.23Milanowski, Brianna

ZAGS 1369 40.53McCullough, Lauren

ZAGS 1370 49.20Green, Molly

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS 131 25.51VanSoest, Aidan

BC 132 25.76Arendsen, Ethan

BC 133 26.78Le, Alex

HEAT 134 27.75Bergstrom, Joshua

BC 145 27.84Downer, Cam

KAC 136 28.59VanDyke, Finnegan

KAC 137 28.68Stayton, Jared

HEAT 138 28.72Bayle, Tyler

GHSC 139 28.74VanderKolk, Sam

GHSC 1410 29.30Aerts, Keegan
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GHSC 1311 29.50Freeman, Sloan

LRST 1312 30.58Smith, Caleb

NCST 1413 32.22Prose, Ethan

KAC 1314 32.88Smith, Cole

NCST 1415 33.17VandenBerg, Henry

KAC 1316 34.88Dykema, David

GBDS 1317 35.72Schrotenboer, Bodie

HEAT 1318 36.60VanBaren, Parker

CAL 1319 47.18Arunkumar, Ajay

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBDS 121 30.16Light, Alyssa

ROCK 122 31.51Shirley, Gabrielle

GBDS 123 31.64Bargenquast, Isabelle

BC 124 31.72McCormick, Kaitlyn

ROCK 115 31.84Fisher, Alex

GOTC 116 32.13Buckner, Delaney

JAWS 127 32.68VanDenBosch, Allie

ROCK 128 32.70Dowhan, Mary

NCST 129 33.22Tay, Maddie

ROCK 1110 33.32Forbes, Addison

KAC 1211 34.15Stroster, Ella

WOSC 1112 34.36Swarthout, Paige

WOSC 1113 34.48Bolt, Samantha

ROCK 1214 34.53Harmsen, Oliver

GRNS 1115 35.08Orozco, Luisa

NCST 1116 35.33Boivin, Chloe

EGRA 1117 35.56Rott, Sarah

WOSC 1218 35.73Johnson, Claire

ROCK 1119 35.77Alcala, Adrianna

KAC 1220 35.82Langosch, Catherine

GRNS 1121 36.20Wiltrout, Kalin

EGRA 1222 36.32Wert, Lilly

HEAT 1223 36.44Biriouk, Stella

JAWS 1124 37.06Schavey, Ella

JAWS 1125 37.68Steck, Sammi

BC 1126 38.07Holmes, Natalie

WOSC 1227 38.14Vaara, Kendall

GOTC 1128 38.21Martin, Alaina

ROCK 1129 38.28Fessenden, Danika

NCST 1130 38.49Zittel, Kendyle

HEAT 1131 38.72Tuttle, Elle

JAWS 1232 39.24Malloy, Kourtny

JAWS 1233 39.89Deboer, Mickela

GBDS 1234 42.00Kelly, Sarah

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC 121 30.69Davis, Caden

MLA 122 31.28Hoeksema, Christian

EGRA 113 33.56Spitzley, Micah

HEAT 124 34.21Chalmers, Tyler

EGRA 125 35.55Assaf, Eli

NCST 116 36.59Howe, Caleb

JAWS 127 37.21TerBurgh, Titan

EGRA 128 37.68Cai, Gavin

HEAT 119 39.70McDowell, Aiden

CAL 1210 39.86Boender, Cade

ROCK 1111 40.03Wardrop, Devin

MLA 1112 40.06Rozema, Josh

EGRA 1113 40.26Pomeroy, Aden

NCST 1114 40.36Duncan, Riku

ROCK 1215 41.16Herrington, Corbin

HEAT 1216 42.70VanderJagt, Dylan

ROCK 1117 43.04VanDrie, Owen

KAC 1118 44.45Lindemann, Charlie

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC 141 29.43Wilcox, Lexi

GHSC 142 30.15Boyer, Jess

GHSC 143 31.27Woiteshek, Molly

ROCK 144 31.79Beers, Paige

BC 135 32.05Adler, Mckenzie

GHSC 136 32.15Hamm, Kendall

GRNS 137 32.23Julian, Zoe

GBDS 138 32.40Bengtson, Holly

WMS 139 32.48Fowler, Rylee

BC 1310 32.57Harris, Samantha

GRNS 1411 32.84Maring, Ava

NCST 1412 33.73DeVos, Emersyn

NCST 1313 34.33Zittel, Payton

EGRA 1314 35.57Milnes, Anna

KAC 1315 36.73Brigance, Gloria

GHSC 1416 37.73Brodie, Carli

NCST 1317 38.20Schmidt, Vivian

HEAT 1418 39.09VanBaren, Jillian

BC 1319 39.17Bischoff, Aubrey

NCST 1420 39.24Camp, Lily

NCST 1321 39.53Bouwens, Delaney

EGRA 1322 40.84Pazdernik, Thea

GHSC 1323 41.64Klingensmith, Kaity

LRST 1324 43.50Burnett, Allison

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GHSC 131 29.87Korecki, Alec

GHSC 132 30.46Kelly, Colin

HEAT 133 33.24Randall, Cooper

HAMAG 134 34.01Hambley, Samuel

GHSC 135 42.18Epplett, Kaeven

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA 111 59.91Springer, Rosalee

29.11 59.91

ROCK 122 1:01.03Glover, Isabelle

29.40 1:01.03

EGRA 123 1:01.60Gjorgjievski, Ella

28.96 1:01.60
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC 124 1:01.88Bengelink, Meghan

29.21 1:01.88

JAWS 125 1:02.86Radawski, Elyse

29.97 1:02.86

EGRA 126 1:03.76Andegeko, Rotem

30.55 1:03.76

GRNS 127 1:03.77DeHaan, Leila

30.71 1:03.77

EGRA 128 1:04.79Wing, Kate

30.88 1:04.79

MLA 129 1:05.62Moes, Taylor

31.39 1:05.62

CAL 1110 1:06.08Carpenter, Grace

30.78 1:06.08

ROCK 1211 1:06.17Prawdzik, Marie

31.67 1:06.17

HEAT 1212 1:06.28Widner, Alyson

32.12 1:06.28

JAWS 1213 1:06.58Huyser, Rachel

32.45 1:06.58

GRNS 1114 1:06.88Hoekstra, Emily

32.35 1:06.88

JAWS 1215 1:06.89Huyser, Morgan

32.12 1:06.89

EGRA 1216 1:06.91Walters, Maria

31.85 1:06.91

ROCK 1217 1:08.59Rickerd, Makenzie

32.79 1:08.59

HEAT 1218 1:08.79Biriouk, Stella

33.06 1:08.79

EGRA 1219 1:09.16McIntosh, Lily

32.87 1:09.16

JAWS 1120 1:10.23Schavey, Ella

33.98 1:10.23

GHSC 1121 1:10.86Whittaker, Izzy

33.35 1:10.86

LRST 1222 1:11.02Ruba, Meg

33.85 1:11.02

WOSC 1223 1:11.49Johnson, Claire

33.77 1:11.49

EGRA 1224 1:11.56Towner, Ella

34.17 1:11.56

GRNS 1225 1:11.94Vincent, Kaitlyn

34.13 1:11.94

BC 1126 1:12.14Hirkich, Emma

GHSC 1227 1:12.42Daly, Keighan

34.64 1:12.42

NCST 1228 1:12.43Hudgens, Katie

34.92 1:12.43

KAC 1229 1:13.66Rogers, Carlie

34.86 1:13.66

ZAGS 1230 1:13.67Wiersema, Anna

HEAT 1231 1:14.28Dekker, Kaelyn

34.37 1:14.28

EGRA 1232 1:14.35Koster, Lillian

34.39 1:14.35

EGRA 1233 1:14.52Sadowski, Cassidy

34.96 1:14.52

JAWS 1134 1:14.80Reed, Ella

35.17 1:14.80

WOSC 1135 1:15.80Haglund, Karis

36.02 1:15.80

HEAT 1236 1:16.18Johncox, Rachel

35.99 1:16.18

HAMAG 1137 1:16.28Farris, Catrina

37.22 1:16.28

GOTC 1238 1:16.85Fouchea, Victoria

36.18 1:16.85

GBDS 1239 1:17.19Bryce, Savoie

35.70 1:17.19

KAC 1240 1:17.63Robyns, Amelya

36.17 1:17.63

WOSC 1141 1:18.85Olson, Arianne

37.81 1:18.85

HEAT 1142 1:18.97Wilson, Taylor

38.01 1:18.97

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC 121 57.90Marcukaitis, Cooper

27.67 57.90

GRNS 122 59.26Eggleston, Noah

28.24 59.26

EGRA 113 1:01.41McCahill, Logan

29.47 1:01.41

WMS 114 1:01.81Durham, Owen

29.19 1:01.81

MLA 115 1:02.45Wooley, Connor

29.61 1:02.45

BC 126 1:02.63Logan, Zach

29.51 1:02.63

EGRA 117 1:05.02Kegle, Carter

31.16 1:05.02

HAMAG 128 1:05.45Bueschel, Lewis

31.39 1:05.45

HEAT 129 1:05.79Edema, Declan

31.28 1:05.79

KAC 1210 1:06.00Jerome, Trent

31.47 1:06.00

ZAGS 1211 1:06.82VanDyken, Nathan

31.66 1:06.82

NCST 1212 1:08.14Klaver, Matt

32.54 1:08.14

ROCK 1113 1:08.71Cheney, William

33.30 1:08.71

EGRA 1214 1:08.92Zhou, Jeffrey

32.34 1:08.92

GBDS 1115 1:09.14Light, Jacob

33.60 1:09.14
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 22  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS 1216 1:10.14TerBurgh, Titan

33.89 1:10.14

ZAGS 1217 1:10.38Knott, Hudson

33.30 1:10.38

EGRA 1118 1:13.04Pomeroy, Aden

33.49 1:13.04

HEAT 1219 1:15.13VanderJagt, Dylan

35.04 1:15.13

MLA 1220 1:15.67Evenson, Hans

35.71 1:15.67

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAMAG 141 56.26Pashak, Nella

26.98 56.26

Unattached 142 56.51Clark, Alonna

27.02 56.51

EGRA 133 58.50Bart, Barbara

28.09 58.50

MLA 134 58.74Johnson, Ayvah

27.60 58.74

EGRA 135 59.54Milnes, Greta

28.37 59.54

HEAT 146 1:00.10Robertson, Lauren

28.54 1:00.10

MLA 137 1:00.11Menghini, Haley

28.74 1:00.11

HAMAG 138 1:00.25Jurries, Madelynn

29.08 1:00.25

MLA 139 1:00.63Gruenler, Genevieve

29.68 1:00.63

WMS 1410 1:00.73Eding, Audra

29.20 1:00.73

HEAT 1311 1:01.11Kuiper, Jenna

29.24 1:01.11

EGRA 1312 1:01.20Bell, Celia

28.90 1:01.20

HEAT 1313 1:01.75Kline, Sydney

29.65 1:01.75

ROCK 1414 1:02.32Riddle, Lily

29.72 1:02.32

JAWS 1315 1:02.39Potyraj, Lauren

29.97 1:02.39

MLA 1316 1:02.87Veldt, Nina

30.05 1:02.87

EGRA 1317 1:03.12Counts, Virginia

30.10 1:03.12

NCST 1418 1:03.63Eastman, Cydney

30.46 1:03.63

BC 1419 1:04.11Barkel, Sophie

30.97 1:04.11

ROCK 1320 1:04.26Alcala, Juliet

30.64 1:04.26

BC 1321 1:05.50Harris, Samantha

31.43 1:05.50

GRNS 1422 1:05.79Maring, Ava

31.97 1:05.79

HAMAG 1323 1:06.90Reimink, Avery

31.84 1:06.90

HEAT 1324 1:07.88Vande Guchte, Lauryn

32.37 1:07.88

KAC 1425 1:08.21Langosch, Mary

34.08 1:08.21

HEAT 1426 1:09.01Maki, Rachel

31.63 1:09.01

NCST 1427 1:09.36Levandowski, Leah

33.60 1:09.36

ROCK 1328 1:09.44Sampson, Sophie

34.17 1:09.44

HEAT 1429 1:09.51Van Oosterhout, Alexis

33.75 1:09.51

GBDS 1430 1:09.65Van Dellen, Makenzie

32.96 1:09.65

KAC 1331 1:09.68Entingh, Annika

33.11 1:09.68

JAWS 1432 1:09.95Zimmerman, Olivia

34.13 1:09.95

NCST 1333 1:10.54Bradley, Ali

33.17 1:10.54

HAMAG 1434 1:10.95Allen, Abby

NCST 1335 1:11.50Murphy, Lauren

34.03 1:11.50

GBDS 1336 1:11.81Brazee, Annabelle

34.23 1:11.81

EGRA 1337 1:12.69Pazdernik, Thea

33.98 1:12.69

ZAGS 1338 1:13.27Stocke, Hannah

36.10 1:13.27

HAMAG 1339 1:13.41Farris, Chloe

35.76 1:13.41

NCST 1440 1:14.07Wieringa, Angel

36.04 1:14.07

HEAT 1341 1:14.35Mol, Kayla

35.03 1:14.35

ZAGS 1442 1:14.89O'Neill, Audrey

GBDS 1343 1:18.37Chambers, Rileigh

37.85 1:18.37

ZAGS 1344 1:19.03Lauraine, Ashley

37.31 1:19.03

BC 1345 1:19.59Kramer, Mikayla

38.16 1:19.59

NCST 1446 1:20.10Robinette, Anna

38.36 1:20.10

GHSC 1347 1:25.43Pitcher, Lydia

NCST 1348 1:30.33Milanowski, Brianna

43.62 1:30.33

BC 1349 1:30.68Uminn, Ashley

42.57 1:30.68
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZAGS 1350 1:34.83McCullough, Lauren

44.82 1:34.83

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRNS 131 54.24Hoffman, Jonathan

25.80 54.24

WMS 132 54.64VanSoest, Aidan

26.56 54.64

BC 133 58.38Arendsen, Ethan

27.36 58.38

BC 134 59.06Le, Alex

28.01 59.06

WMS 145 59.44Ketchum, Bryce

28.63 59.44

HEAT 136 59.57Bergstrom, Joshua

28.81 59.57

HAMAG 147 59.64Stutler, Heath

28.86 59.64

HEAT 138 1:01.68Holwerda, Ethan

29.08 1:01.68

BC 149 1:03.54Downer, Cam

30.03 1:03.54

HEAT 1310 1:04.01Bayle, Tyler

30.85 1:04.01

GHSC 1311 1:06.01VanderKolk, Sam

31.54 1:06.01

KAC 1312 1:06.26Stayton, Jared

30.65 1:06.26

GHSC 1313 1:08.65Timmer, Sam

33.21 1:08.65

LRST 1314 1:09.86Smith, Caleb

33.22 1:09.86

GHSC 1315 1:10.57Freeman, Sloan

32.82 1:10.57

NCST 1416 1:17.25Prose, Ethan

35.81 1:17.25

NCST 1317 1:17.63Foll, Luke

35.61 1:17.63

JAWS 1418 1:18.41Davis, Kai

37.13 1:18.41

KAC 1319 1:21.87Dykema, David

39.07 1:21.87

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS 121 30.18Inman, Katelyn

BC 122 31.03Marcukaitis, Abby

JAWS 113 31.37Sherman, Hailey

ROCK 114 32.47Fisher, Alex

MLA 115 32.54Ackerman, Grace

GBDS 126 34.02Light, Madeline

KAC 127 34.32Langosch, Catherine

JAWS 128 34.55Norton, Caroline

GHSC 129 36.00Woiteshek, Kendall

EGRA 1210 36.11Saydazamova, Rahshona

ROCK 1211 36.13Harmsen, Oliver

GHSC 1212 36.21Ireland, Lexi

GRNS 1213 36.30Miller, Haley

EGRA 1114 36.47Muller, Drew

EGRA 1115 36.86Rott, Sarah

WMS 12*16 36.95Wells, Samantha

HAMAG 12*16 36.95DenUyl, Emma

HEAT 1118 37.05Velzen, Karli

EGRA 1219 37.06Wert, Lilly

ROCK 1120 37.17Forbes, Jaime

EGRA 1221 37.31Strand, Meg

GHSC 1122 37.42Whittaker, Izzy

WMS 1223 37.76Miedema, Lauren

WMS 1224 37.78Sluiter, Rylee

KAC 1225 37.85VanHofwegen, Emmory

GOTC 1226 37.96Fouchea, Victoria

HEAT 1227 38.17Verbrugge, Evin

GRNS 1128 38.68Hoekstra, Emily

GRNS 1129 38.78Orozco, Luisa

JAWS 1230 38.80Higbee, Emma

ROCK 1131 38.81Rackiewicz, Sylvia

JAWS 11*32 39.07Muir, Makayla

GRNS 12*32 39.07Maring, Eden

BC 1234 39.25Roskamp, Rebecca

GHSC 1135 39.26Andree, Bree

CAL 1236 39.54Timmer, Sarah

NCST 1237 41.03Kennedy, Olivia

BC 1138 43.53Holmes, Natalie

GBDS 1239 43.79Kelly, Sarah

GHSC 1240 44.61Balkema, Poppy

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT 121 32.06Bayle, Micah

EGRA 122 32.49Rodgers, Tyler

EGRA 113 33.86Kegle, Carter

JAWS 124 35.39Albrecht, Samuel

CAL 115 36.63Sytsma, Ben

EGRA 126 36.76Turnage, Ted

GHSC 127 37.17Kasbohm, Evan

WOSC 128 37.40Sandstedt, Grant

HAMAG 129 37.68DeBoer, Sam

KAC 1210 38.36Eardley, James

NCST 1211 38.71Orban, Braxton

WOSC 1112 39.60Carlson, Owen

ROCK 1113 40.58VanDrie, Owen

KAC 1214 40.67Herzog, Carson

GHSC 1115 41.07Boyer, William

MLA 1116 41.22Rozema, Josh

GHSC 1117 41.44Snyder, Gavin

HEAT 1118 41.91McDowell, Aiden

KAC 1119 42.07Lindemann, Charlie

MLA 1120 42.11Evenson, Will

ROCK 1121 42.93Wardrop, Devin
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK 1222 43.24Herrington, Corbin

HEAT 1223 46.54Bradley, Jack

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GOTC 141 1:03.95Skodack, Ellyn

31.10 1:03.95

MLA 132 1:04.00Brandt, Lilly

31.23 1:04.00

GOTC 133 1:04.69Veldhouse, Ocean

31.65 1:04.69

EGRA 134 1:05.98Williams, Sophie

32.05 1:05.98

BC 135 1:07.61Foster, Sarah

32.48 1:07.61

MLA 136 1:08.81Rector, Lily

33.54 1:08.81

MLA 137 1:09.28Gruenler, Genevieve

34.30 1:09.28

MLA 138 1:09.51VanZetten, Greta

33.81 1:09.51

EGRA 139 1:09.58Sheridan, Ellie

33.85 1:09.58

NCST 1310 1:14.58Heemstra, Hannah

36.53 1:14.58

EGRA 1311 1:15.44McLaughlin, Norah

37.11 1:15.44

NCST 1412 1:16.74Howe, Abi

37.04 1:16.74

HEAT 1313 1:19.22Velzen, Aubrey

HAMAG 1414 1:19.63Wolters, Keerstin

38.33 1:19.63

GRNS 1415 1:20.22Carr, Ella

38.80 1:20.22

KAC 1416 1:20.56Herzog, Alexis

39.53 1:20.56

HEAT 1317 1:22.59Mol, Kayla

40.23 1:22.59

HAMAG 1318 1:24.78Flinsky, Lacie

40.95 1:24.78

GHSC 1419 1:26.51Brock, Shannon

CAL 1320 1:32.20Brinks, Claudia

44.06 1:32.20

CAL 1421 1:35.16Konyndyk, Mara

ZAGS 1322 1:45.27Green, Molly

50.31 1:45.27

CAL 1323 1:53.88Voetberg, Meg

51.84 1:53.88

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRNS 131 1:01.63Hoffman, Jonathan

29.47 1:01.63

HEAT 142 1:02.31Kuiper, Liam

30.50 1:02.31

EGRA 133 1:08.54Asselin, Luke

33.67 1:08.54

WOSC 144 1:12.08Williams, Micah

35.01 1:12.08

JAWS 145 1:12.88Baar, Zech

35.41 1:12.88

GHSC 136 1:24.19Epplett, Kaeven

42.36 1:24.19

GHSC 147 1:25.07Aerts, Keegan

41.51 1:25.07

GHSC 138 1:28.02Abraham, Ari

41.84 1:28.02

CAL 13--- DQArunkumar, Ajay

51.21 DQ

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA 121 34.81Doyel, Jessica

BC 112 35.28O'Mealey, Oriana

ROCK 123 35.68Dessellier, Delaney

GBDS 124 37.29Bradley, Hailey

GHSC 125 38.25Riemersma, Regan

GRNS 116 38.34Gouin-Hart, Lana

EGRA 117 38.57Reifinger, Maya

NCST 128 39.31Duba, Maggie

ROCK 129 39.46Hill, Marion

JAWS 1210 39.62DeYoung, Eastyn

KAC 1211 39.70Nadolski, Alana

EGRA 1212 39.73Flermoen, Caroline

MLA 1213 40.00Walkotten, Avery

EGRA 1114 40.29Chandler, Amelia

WOSC 1215 40.79Rockafellow, Meagan

EGRA 1216 41.05Towner, Ella

GHSC 1117 41.49Stork, Marin

WOSC 1118 41.93Bolt, Samantha

GHSC 1219 42.13Bergman, Isabelle

HAMAG 1220 42.83Borg, Jocelyn

NCST 1221 43.08Eastman, Cara

HAMAG 1122 43.69Farris, Catrina

GBDS 1123 46.98Martin, Mia

EGRA 1224 47.25Strand, Meg

MLA 1125 49.25Van Ingen, Abby

EGRA 1126 49.82Vance, Greta

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRNS 111 35.20Lentz, Joren

WMS 122 37.20Brinks, Nate

CAL 123 37.72Krampe, Joshua

EGRA 114 38.29Shi, Ethan

GBDS 125 38.61Schultz, Ethan

WMS 116 38.76DeVries, Isaac

EGRA 127 39.91Cai, Gavin

HEAT 118 39.94Fields, Casey
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KAC 129 40.20Cammet, Conner

EGRA 1110 41.98Spitzley, Micah

ROCK 1111 42.60Cheney, William

CAL 1212 44.11Cook, Alex

MLA 1113 44.73Evenson, Will

GHSC 1114 44.85Hamm, Gabriel

NCST 1115 46.20Duncan, Riku

EGRA 1216 49.92Turnage, Ted

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT 141 1:08.34Tuttle, Claire

31.21 1:08.34

Unattached 142 1:15.15Clark, Alonna

35.06 1:15.15

HEAT 133 1:15.65Kuiper, Jenna

36.49 1:15.65

GOTC 134 1:17.14McKenna, Olivia

36.39 1:17.14

GOTC 135 1:18.02Kahler, Leila

36.72 1:18.02

GHSC 136 1:20.53Hamm, Kendall

36.77 1:20.53

EGRA 137 1:21.01Ward, Abby

38.08 1:21.01

NCST 148 1:21.18Eastman, Cydney

36.82 1:21.18

EGRA 139 1:22.53Skaggs, Julia

39.05 1:22.53

WMS 1410 1:23.83Turner, Katelyn

40.12 1:23.83

HEAT 1311 1:24.17Persch, Marley

39.04 1:24.17

ROCK 1312 1:24.92Alcala, Juliet

40.20 1:24.92

GHSC 1413 1:25.03Woiteshek, Molly

39.32 1:25.03

GRNS 1314 1:25.08Sova, Maggie

38.40 1:25.08

BC 1415 1:26.54VanDeusen, Halle

40.65 1:26.54

GOTC 1316 1:26.62Rogers, Madison

40.88 1:26.62

EGRA 1417 1:26.84Harter, Peyton

41.25 1:26.84

ZAGS 1318 1:31.28Brinks, Ellie

41.90 1:31.28

HEAT 1319 1:31.58Reiss, Chela

39.89 1:31.58

HEAT 1420 1:31.75Marshall, Jacki

42.63 1:31.75

NCST 1421 1:32.11Vanden Heuvel, Cora

43.10 1:32.11

CAL 1422 1:35.13Krampe, Masen

44.75 1:35.13

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC 131 1:12.14Grover, Michael

34.73 1:12.14

GHSC 132 1:19.42Korecki, Alec

38.06 1:19.42

ROCK 133 1:22.97Cheney, Nathaniel

38.66 1:22.97

ROCK 134 1:29.36Ugolini, Peter

42.14 1:29.36

NCST 145 1:35.00Heemstra, Lukas

44.60 1:35.00

KAC 136 1:37.45Drumheller, Mark

48.43 1:37.45

NCST 137 1:41.93Howe, Noah

48.11 1:41.93

GBDS 138 1:56.48Schrotenboer, Bodie

53.40 1:56.48

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.24ROCK

1) Alcala, Adrianna 11 2) Forbes, Addison 11

3) Harmsen, Oliver 12 4) Glover, Isabelle 12

29.69 58.22 1:28.20 1:56.24

A2 1:57.98EGRA

1) Wing, Kate 12 2) McIntosh, Lily 12

3) Walters, Maria 12 4) Alguire, Allison 12

30.16 1:00.71 1:30.98 1:57.98

A3 2:03.71JAWS

1) DeYoung, Eastyn 12 2) Huyser, Rachel 12

3) Muir, Makayla 11 4) Norton, Caroline 12

31.90 1:01.17 1:33.88 2:03.71

A4 2:05.50KAC

1) VanHofwegen, Emmory 12 2) Langosch, Catherine 12

3) Stroster, Ella 12 4) Nadolski, Alana 12

32.20 1:10.29 1:34.57 2:05.50

A5 2:07.94HEAT

1) Velzen, Karli 11 2) Johncox, Rachel 12

3) Dekker, Kaelyn 12 4) Biriouk, Stella 12

31.65 1:04.68 1:36.46 2:07.94

A6 2:10.48GRNS

1) Vincent, Kaitlyn 12 2) Hoekstra, Emily 11

3) Maring, Eden 12 4) Miller, Haley 12

32.98 1:10.10 1:39.34 2:10.48

A7 2:10.67MLA

1) Manderfield, Lourdes 12 2) Heeres, Maria 11

3) Van Ingen, Abby 11 4) Walkotten, Avery 12

32.32 1:04.52 1:42.06 2:10.67

A8 2:11.33GHSC

1) Andree, Bree 11 2) Bergman, Isabelle 12

3) Daly, Keighan 12 4) Whittaker, Izzy 11

32.07 1:05.02 1:38.55 2:11.33
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A9 2:11.42HAMAG

1) Borg, Jocelyn 12 2) Farris, Catrina 11

3) Smallegan, Jenna 12 4) DenUyl, Emma 12

39.74 1:41.06 2:11.42

A10 2:17.98GBDS

1) Martin, Mia 11 2) Bryce, Savoie 12

3) Kelly, Sarah 12 4) Bradley, Hailey 12

37.65 1:12.07 1:47.41 2:17.98

A11 2:19.13WOSC

1) Olson, Arianne 11 2) Haglund, Karis 11

3) Vaara, Kendall 12 4) Johnson, Claire 12

36.39 1:12.03 1:46.14 2:19.13

A12 2:19.18NCST

1) Boivin, Chloe 11 2) Hudgens, Katie 12

3) Kennedy, Olivia 12 4) Zittel, Kendyle 11

36.64 1:11.83 1:46.26 2:19.18

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.84EGRA

1) Zhou, Jeffrey 12 2) Kegle, Carter 11

3) Wormmeester, Mike 12 4) Cai, Gavin 12

30.85 1:01.29 1:33.90 2:04.84

A2 2:10.14GHSC

1) Boyer, William 11 2) Hamm, Gabriel 11

3) Kasbohm, Evan 12 4) Koetsier, Derek 11

34.55 1:08.49 1:40.27 2:10.14

A3 2:17.73KAC

1) Eardley, James 12 2) Cammet, Conner 12

3) Herzog, Carson 12 4) Jerome, Trent 12

38.62 1:15.19 1:48.44 2:17.73

A4 2:18.05HEAT

1) Bradley, Jack 12 2) VanderJagt, Dylan 12

3) McDowell, Aiden 11 4) Fields, Casey 11

38.08 1:12.53 1:48.04 2:18.05

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.44MLA

1) Rector, Lily 13 2) Veldt, Nina 13

3) VanZetten, Greta 13 4) Springer, MaryViolet 14

28.64 57.29 1:24.71 1:51.44

A2 1:52.87HEAT

1) Van Oosterhout, Alexis 14 2) Vande Guchte, Lauryn 13

3) DeJonge, Macie 14 4) Robertson, Lauren 14

31.04 1:00.42 1:26.49 1:52.87

A3 1:54.48HAMAG

1) Jurries, Madelynn 13 2) Bursk, Savannah 13

3) Reimink, Avery 13 4) Pashak, Nella 14

28.18 58.57 1:28.61 1:54.48

A4 1:55.89ROCK

1) Riddle, Lily 14 2) Alcala, Juliet 13

3) Sampson, Sophie 13 4) Beers, Paige 14

27.97 57.87 1:28.92 1:55.89

A5 1:56.36EGRA

1) Ward, Abby 13 2) Milnes, Anna 13

3) McLaughlin, Maeve 13 4) Counts, Virginia 13

28.31 58.02 1:28.55 1:56.36

A6 2:01.44NCST

1) Zittel, Payton 13 2) Camp, Lily 14

3) Bradley, Ali 13 4) Heemstra, Hannah 13

30.49 1:01.09 1:32.00 2:01.44

A7 2:04.80KAC

1) Herzog, Alexis 14 2) Brigance, Gloria 13

3) Entingh, Annika 13 4) Langosch, Mary 14

32.64 1:04.27 1:35.42 2:04.80

A8 2:09.80GBDS

1) Bengtson, Holly 13 2) Van Dellen, Makenzie 14

3) Chambers, Rileigh 13 4) Brazee, Annabelle 13

31.20 1:02.66 1:37.37 2:09.80

A9 2:18.07GHSC

1) Pitcher, Lydia 13 2) Brock, Shannon 14

3) Brodie, Carli 14 4) Knieper, Chloe 13

48.55 1:12.34 1:51.45 2:18.07

A10 2:19.00BC

1) VanDeusen, Halle 14 2) Kramer, Mikayla 13

3) Uminn, Ashley 13 4) Harris, Samantha 13

33.27 1:12.04 1:49.82 2:19.00

A11 2:19.59ZAGS

2) O'Neill, Audrey 14

3) McCullough, Lauren 13 4) Lauraine, Ashley 13

28.73 1:44.65 2:19.59

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.33BC

1) Le, Alex 13 2) Downer, Cam 14

3) Grover, Michael 13 4) Arendsen, Ethan 13

26.94 54.42 1:21.86 1:48.33

A2 1:56.31GHSC

1) VanderKolk, Sam 13 2) Freeman, Sloan 13

3) Kelly, Colin 13 4) Korecki, Alec 13

30.44 1:00.43 1:27.27 1:56.31

A3 2:02.26KAC

1) VanDyke, Finnegan 13 2) Drumheller, Mark 13

3) Smith, Cole 13 4) Stayton, Jared 13

28.34 58.54 1:32.12 2:02.26

A4 2:13.09NCST

1) Heemstra, Lukas 14 2) Foll, Luke 13

3) Prose, Ethan 14 4) VandenBerg, Henry 14

32.66 1:06.64 1:41.85 2:13.09

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.79JAWS

1) Muir, Alexis 10 2) Umstead, Sophia 9

3) Albrecht, Grace 10 4) Albrecht, Emma 9

41.34 1:22.54 1:53.23 2:24.79

A2 2:24.93BC

1) Wilcox, Josie 10 2) Marcukaitis, Sophia 10

3) Beauch, Brooklyn 10 4) Ensing, Madison 9

38.02 1:23.76 1:52.18 2:24.93
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 37  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:31.39MLA

1) Pyk, Kalyna 10 2) Veldt, Maya 10

3) Pasatta, Mae 10 4) Legg, Natalie 10

36.51 1:17.69 2:00.92 2:31.39

A4 2:31.65EGRA

1) Williams, Sam 10 2) Chandler, Ellery 9

3) Zawacki, Audry 9 4) Michell, Lindsey 10

36.23 1:25.78 2:01.40 2:31.65

A5 2:32.50ROCK

1) Pursifull, Sydney 10 2) Kinstle, Lauren 10

3) St. Charles, Madelyn 10 4) Unger, Megan 10

40.89 1:23.27 1:59.69 2:32.50

A6 2:39.49WOSC

1) Voss, Emily 10 2) Smith, Ellie 10

3) Mclean, Rogen 10 4) Baldwin, Makenzie 9

40.91 1:27.16 2:05.86 2:39.49

A7 2:44.40HEAT

1) Yonker, Reese 10 2) Ensink, Alayna 10

3) Feenstra, Emily 9 4) Kuiper, Sarah 9

41.33 1:27.23 2:05.21 2:44.40

A8 2:48.87GBDS

1) Hollebeek, Avery 10 2) VanDyken, Anna 10

3) Taylor, Madison 9 4) Graverson, Lauren 9

44.53 1:34.33 2:13.95 2:48.87

A9 2:49.49KAC

1) Lindemann, Mallory 9 2) Eklove, Addison 10

3) Jasinski, Kennedy 9 4) Harney, Angela 10

42.18 1:28.90 2:14.15 2:49.49

A10 2:50.84NCST

1) Lowe, Avery 9 2) Pattison, Kelsey 10

3) Quijano, Cambell 10 4) Butkevicius, Emma 10

44.41 1:33.41 2:15.87 2:50.84

A11 2:57.36GHSC

1) Taylor, Kari 9 2) Riemersma, Crosby 10

3) Kelly, Amelia 10 4) Sponaas, Abby 9

42.92 1:31.12 2:16.50 2:57.36

A12 3:18.80GRNS

1) Dardon, Yuliana 9 2) Wiltrout, Maya 10

3) Hayes, Cyan 9 4) VanderLugt, Kendra 10

55.04 1:40.00 2:32.22 3:18.80

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.23EGRA

1) Rockwell, Colt 9 2) Tobias, Trent 10

3) Flermoen, Gray 10 4) Pouillon, Luke 10

38.34 1:25.57 2:02.53 2:34.23

A2 2:47.41KAC

1) Langosch, James 10 2) Sutherlin, Chase 10

3) DeJager, Luke 10 4) Monroe, Jack 9

41.52 1:31.22 2:12.26 2:47.41

A3 2:50.70GBDS

1) Lauka, Isaiah 10 2) Russell, Logan 10

3) Merkel, Jackson 9 4) Graverson, Reid 10

51.05 1:41.30 2:17.05 2:50.70

A4 3:06.39ZAGS

1) Kamps, Ethan 10 2) Landes, Mason 10

3) Greshaw, Benjamin 10 4) Schanski, Brady 10

41.43 1:41.25 2:38.68 3:06.39

A--- X2:59.43MLA

1) Huisman, Karsten 10

3) Blake, Everett 9 4) Huizenga, Christian 10

44.92 1:35.80 2:19.68 2:59.43

A--- DQNCST

1) Rittenhouse, Landon 10 2) Duffy, Ben 9

3) Korda, Nick 9 4) Serba, Hunter 9

42.69 1:29.57 2:15.67 DQ

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:24.74EGRA

1) Hein, Addison 8 2) Hersman, Madalin 8

3) Townsend, Skyler 8 4) Andrzejewski, Riane 8

49.18 1:24.74

A2 1:25.05JAWS

1) Guikema, Macy 8 2) Umstead, Layla 8

3) Coffey, Kylie 8 4) Fryling, Julia 8

46.80 1:25.05

A3 1:25.32MLA

1) Gettings, Ariyah 8 2) Springer, Genevieve 8

3) Siegers, Camryn 8 4) Pyk, Liliya 7

43.19 1:25.32

A4 1:29.09GHSC

1) Snyder, Katelyn 8 2) Duram, Saydee 8

3) Smith, Rylie 8 4) Woiteshek, Mallory 7

A5 1:29.63NCST

1) Teunis, Maddee 8 2) McCullough, Taylor 8

3) Ripple, Norah 8 4) Van Dyke, Adri 8

53.36 1:29.63

A6 1:32.53KAC

1) Vo, Tina 8 2) Garcia, Aliyah 8

3) Wolf, Laney 8 4) Lindemann, Tessa 7

50.99 1:32.53

A7 1:34.59HAMAG

1) Kleinheksel, Paige 7 2) Robbins, Mary Kate 8

3) Volkers, Alyssa 8 4) Garvelink, Adaline 8

58.69 1:34.59

A8 1:37.09GRNS

1) Groothuis, Audrey 7 2) Rodas, Lily 8

3) Wiltrout, Ayla 8 4) Maring, Lilli 8

55.38 1:37.09

A9 1:39.07GBDS

1) Logan, Paige 8 2) DeLaCruz, Lyla 8

3) Graverson, Tessa 7 4) Black, Mallory 8

55.63 1:39.07

A10 1:41.52LRST

1) Bearup, Brooklyn 6 2) Bousson, Alexandria 8

3) Bearup, Madison 8 4) Willis, Brooke 8

1:00.70 1:41.52
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A11 1:43.30ZAGS

1) Schanski, Taya 8 2) Bouwens, Lydia 7

3) VanderZwaag, Hannah 8 4) Till, Julia 8

54.90 1:43.30

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.78WOSC

1) Eklov, Isaac 8 2) Ross, Jonathan 8

3) Prins, Simon 7 4) Berent, Deen 7

54.18 1:36.78

A2 1:42.21GHSC

1) Taylor, Ben 8 2) Hardebeck, Maverick 8

3) Ruster, Levi 8 4) Clapp, Ian 8

59.47 1:42.21

A--- DQZAGS

1) Posthumus, Branton 7 2) Kosten, Hudson 7

4) Durham, Carson 8

52.13 DQ

A--- DQGBDS

1) Zetona, Christian 8 2) Vanderwall, Ty 8

3) Mann, Evan 8 4) Courville, James 7

52.12 DQ

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC 101 2:25.85Beauch, Brooklyn

1:11.34 1:49.40 2:25.85

MLA 102 2:25.90Veldt, Maya

1:10.91 1:49.15 2:25.90

EGRA 103 2:33.33Williams, Sam

1:13.30 1:54.07 2:33.33

WOSC 104 2:33.79Todd, Ellie

1:15.39 1:57.11 2:33.79

Unattached  95 2:38.80Busse, Claudia

35.65 1:16.77 1:59.82 2:38.80

EGRA 106 2:41.18Goins, Kaitlyn

35.58 1:18.55 2:01.80 2:41.18

WOSC 107 2:41.79Mclean, Rogen

1:20.97 2:02.73 2:41.79

BC  98 2:43.88Ensing, Madison

1:20.13 2:03.24 2:43.88

EGRA 109 2:48.83Sadowski, Dani

1:23.17 2:07.38 2:48.83

NCST 1010 2:49.55Huffman, Kennedy

37.46 1:21.20 2:07.49 2:49.55

EGRA 1011 2:56.20Wing, Evie

36.26 2:56.20

JAWS 1012 3:02.88Mast, Meggie

41.92 1:29.37 2:18.60 3:02.88

MLA 1013 3:03.13Pasatta, Mae

39.21 1:25.82 2:15.26 3:03.13

HAMAG  914 3:04.71Becksfoort, Taylor

41.23 1:28.99 2:18.65 3:04.71

NCST  915 3:04.76Lowe, Avery

40.80 1:29.10 2:17.90 3:04.76

GBDS 1016 3:10.06Hollebeek, Avery

44.74 1:35.11 2:25.10 3:10.06

JAWS 1017 3:12.60Gabrielse, Sam

44.57 1:36.05 2:25.94 3:12.60

EGRA 1018 3:21.29VanDeven, Clara

42.85 3:21.29

BC  919 3:25.65Gates, Marie

43.56 1:36.80 2:32.37 3:25.65

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS 101 2:12.02Stevens, Owen

31.42 1:05.50 1:39.42 2:12.02

Unattached  92 2:28.40Wilderer, Dominik

1:12.71 1:51.35 2:28.40

ROCK  93 2:31.59Shirley, Lincoln

35.22 1:14.18 1:54.29 2:31.59

GRNS 104 2:39.08Gomez-Romo, Abel

34.05 1:14.34 1:57.64 2:39.08

EGRA 105 2:41.23Pouillon, Luke

1:16.36 2:00.41 2:41.23

BC 106 2:45.10Goosen, Raef

35.40 1:16.99 2:02.37 2:45.10

EGRA 107 2:45.77Chappus, Charlie

37.44 1:21.15 2:05.96 2:45.77

KAC 108 2:57.67DeJager, Luke

39.69 1:26.27 2:14.46 2:57.67

ZAGS 109 3:04.34Kamps, Ethan

40.03 1:29.64 2:16.78 3:04.34

EGRA  910 3:07.08Rockwell, Colt

41.60 1:28.65 2:18.59 3:07.08

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS 101 1:15.42Albrecht, Grace

5.18 1:15.42

JAWS  92 1:18.87Umstead, Sophia

36.14 1:18.87

EGRA 103 1:23.11Hein, Alyssa

MLA 104 1:23.61Pyk, Kalyna

4.27 1:23.61

WOSC 105 1:26.99Smith, Ellie

ROCK 106 1:27.40Kinstle, Lauren

41.39 1:27.40

GOTC 107 1:28.03Evink, Johanna

4.18 1:28.03

EGRA  98 1:28.52Zawacki, Audry

7.22 1:28.52

HEAT 109 1:29.73Ensink, Alayna

40.76 1:29.73

BC  910 1:30.93Campbell, Chayse

46.71 1:30.93

ROCK 1011 1:31.07Pursifull, Sydney

5.86 1:31.07
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA 1012 1:31.58Crossley, Ellie

42.81 1:31.58

NCST 1013 1:32.11VanZweden, Alexis

41.06 1:32.11

NCST 1014 1:33.98Pattison, Kelsey

43.24 1:33.98

KAC 1015 1:34.47Eklove, Addison

45.02 1:34.47

GBDS  916 1:34.91Graverson, Lauren

48.01 1:34.91

KAC  917 1:35.72Lindemann, Mallory

42.62 1:35.72

GBDS 1018 1:35.97VanDyken, Anna

45.89 1:35.97

WOSC  919 1:36.92Baldwin, Makenzie

46.98 1:36.92

KAC  920 1:37.56Jasinski, Kennedy

44.90 1:37.56

JAWS 1021 1:38.35Huyser, Eden

WOSC 1022 1:39.51Davis, Baylee

48.17 1:39.51

GBDS 1023 1:40.15Galer-Sampson, Katelyn

48.43 1:40.15

HEAT 1024 1:45.31Benson, Kira

48.42 1:45.31

WOSC  925 1:46.14Smith, Campbell

49.93 1:46.14

JAWS 10--- DQZarnosky, Sophie

41.45 DQ

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK 101 1:25.97Fink, Declan

GBDS 102 1:27.04Graverson, Reid

HAMAG 103 1:27.76Hambley, Owen

GBDS  94 1:30.44Merkel, Jackson

NCST  95 1:31.01Damuth, Griffin

MLA 106 1:36.95Huizenga, Christian

EGRA 107 1:39.84Collins, Joey

GHSC 108 1:41.79Brown, Ryan

48.48 1:41.79

NCST 109 1:41.96Rittenhouse, Landon

44.51 1:41.96

ZAGS 1010 1:44.07Landes, Mason

GBDS  9--- DQShalhoup, Charlie

57.38 DQ

 
Event 45  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KAC  81 15.51Wolf, Laney

MLA  82 15.91Springer, Genevieve

ROCK  83 17.25Rackiewicz, Hattie

GOTC  84 17.90Skodack, Elizabeth

JAWS  85 18.02Coffey, Kylie

EGRA  86 18.16Andrzejewski, Riane

GHSC  77 18.23Woiteshek, Mallory

HAMAG  88 18.37Robbins, Mary Kate

LRST  89 18.47Willis, Brooke

MLA  810 18.53Gettings, Ariyah

GHSC  811 18.75Smith, Rylie

HAMAG  812 18.79Volkers, Keira

GBDS  813 18.96DeLaCruz, Lyla

NCST  814 19.24McCullough, Taylor

JAWS  715 19.26Thompson, Kelsey

JAWS  816 19.50Fryling, Julia

EGRA  717 19.51Alguire, Ella

EGRA  818 19.54Michell, Jessie

HAMAG  719 19.56Michalak, Kyrza

JAWS  720 19.76Brown, Dalila

HAMAG  821 19.95Mast, Audrey

HEAT  822 19.97VanEerden, Nora

KAC  823 20.04Garcia, Aliyah

GBDS  824 20.16Black, Mallory

JAWS  825 20.17Zarnosky, Norah

HAMAG  826 20.24Fynewever, Jadyn

HAMAG  827 20.63Garvelink, Adaline

EGRA  828 20.67Kowalewski, Coco

JAWS  829 20.76Angus, Zoë

CAL  830 20.89Mills, Juliana

WOSC  831 20.90Zdun, Marlee

EGRA  832 20.91Chappus, Natalie

NCST  833 21.08Henke, Paige

HEAT  834 21.25Palsrok, Ava

EGRA  835 21.28Wolfsen, Zoe

ZAGS  736 21.41Wiersema, Olivia

GRNS  837 21.43Rodas, Lily

HAMAG  738 21.49Prince, Sierra

ZAGS  739 21.52Bouwens, Lydia

ZAGS  840 21.55Schanski, Taya

LRST  841 21.58Bousson, Alexandria

BC  842 21.79Dudicz, Larissa

JAWS  743 21.89Tountas, Molly

HAMAG  844 21.92Myrick, Payton

GRNS  8*45 22.33Maring, Lilli

WOSC  7*45 22.33Dalman, Mady

WOSC  847 22.35Hollingsworth, Adelaide

JAWS  748 22.53Brown, Adelynn

WOSC  849 22.87Gitler, Lilliana

EGRA  850 23.03Parent, Evie

JAWS  851 23.18Fennema, Ry

HAMAG  752 23.20Kleinheksel, Paige

EGRA  853 23.71Sperling, Meredith

KAC  854 23.72Vo, Tina

CAL  855 25.37Doezema, Elizabeth

KAC  756 25.46Lindemann, Tessa

ZAGS  857 26.91VanDyken, Anna

 
Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS  81 16.08Pullen, Landon
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC  82 16.24Milobinski, Grant

BC  83 16.73Beauch, Brady

NCST  84 17.04Troyer VI, Jet

KAC  85 17.29Swift, Ty

WOSC  86 17.99Tuinstra, Liam

WOSC  87 18.12Armstrong, Grady

WOSC  88 18.18Shoemaker, Jake

EGRA  89 18.46Iakiri, Abe

ROCK  710 18.47Fisher, Zach

HEAT  811 18.51VanEyk, Jack

NCST  812 19.10Damstra, Jonah

GBDS  713 19.75DeRidder, Keegan

KAC  814 19.86Rogers, Boden

ZAGS  815 19.87Durham, Carson

ZAGS  716 20.07Albrecht, Drew

ZAGS  717 20.28Posthumus, Branton

HAMAG  818 20.29Schipper, Tanner

WOSC  719 20.36Berent, Deen

NCST  820 20.62Hillary, Will

CAL  821 21.07Brandt, Noah

EGRA  722 21.18Israels, Jack

GHSC  823 21.29Clapp, Ian

HEAT  824 21.32DeMott, Noah

ROCK  825 21.53Cheney, Henry

GHSC  826 21.80Hardebeck, Maverick

WOSC  727 21.85Prins, Simon

GHSC  828 22.26Ruster, Levi

KAC  8*29 22.28Langschied, Jayden

HEAT  7*29 22.28Bayle, Aiden

ZAGS  731 22.59Kosten, Hudson

EGRA  732 22.60Reifinger, Riston

WOSC  833 22.74Ross, Jonathan

EGRA  734 22.79Wing, Luke

CAL  735 22.83Reed, Titus

WOSC  736 22.86McLean, Mike

WOSC  837 23.22Matheny, Quinten

NCST  838 26.87Schantz, Lovell

JAWS  639 27.54Dewaalmalefyt, John

ZAGS  740 30.95Getz, Henry

 
Event 47  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA 101 30.47Michell, Lindsey

Unattached  92 30.66Busse, Claudia

ROCK 103 31.61St. Charles, Madelyn

MLA 104 31.70Pyk, Kalyna

GHSC 105 32.16Smith, Sienna

EGRA 106 32.30Bennett, Ava

JAWS  97 32.64Albrecht, Emma

HEAT  98 33.15Feenstra, Emily

GOTC 109 33.48Evink, Johanna

ROCK 1010 33.81Unger, Megan

NCST 1011 34.21VanZweden, Alexis

GHSC  912 34.32Andree, Addison

EGRA 1013 34.35Gauri, Ella

ZAGS 1014 34.70Brinks, Abigail

JAWS 1015 34.88Zarnosky, Sophie

GBDS  916 34.90Stevenson, Amara

HAMAG 1017 34.99Sisson, Madison

WOSC  918 35.11Baldwin, Makenzie

EGRA 1019 35.13VanDrunen, Lucy

WOSC 1020 35.18Voss, Emily

KAC 1021 35.52Harney, Angela

GBDS  922 35.65Graverson, Lauren

ROCK  923 35.70Ugolini, Mia

JAWS 1024 35.73Dewaalmalefyt, Grace

BC  925 35.82Hirkich, Hanna

JAWS 1026 35.91Johns, Taylor

NCST 1027 36.21Vergouwe, Kenzie

MLA 1028 36.31Schaap, Chloe

BC  929 36.38Berry, Bella

HAMAG 1030 36.47Overbeek, Olivia

WOSC  931 36.64Milobinski, Monroe

ROCK 1032 36.66Albini, Arianna

GRNS  933 36.68Hayes, Cyan

MLA 1034 36.76Pasatta, Mae

KAC 1035 37.08Hall, Emma

KAC  936 37.16Lindemann, Mallory

ROCK 1037 37.68Ugolini, Hailey

BC 1038 37.93McAvoy, Lili

LRST  9*39 37.98Willis, Reese

EGRA 10*39 37.98VanDeven, Clara

WOSC 1041 38.14Dalman, Ellie

HAMAG  942 38.20Becksfoort, Taylor

GBDS  943 38.40DeRidder, Chloe

HEAT  944 38.86Kuiper, Sarah

MLA  945 39.13Perez, Lili

HEAT 1046 39.55Benson, Kira

GHSC  947 40.31Taylor, Kari

KAC  948 40.69Lash, Addyson

EGRA 1049 40.99Korpi, Kate

EGRA  950 41.86Miller, Olivia

NCST  951 45.82Leonardis, Ava

 
Event 48  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST 101 30.98Heemstra, Jake

WOSC 102 32.10Bengelink, Nathan

BC 103 32.40Goosen, Raef

GBDS 104 32.76Graverson, Reid

HEAT 105 32.96Anderson, Isaac

MLA 106 33.00Huisman, Karsten

GRNS 107 33.40Groothuis, Isaac

MLA  98 33.94Blake, Everett

CAL  99 33.97Roskam, Orion

HAMAG 1010 34.26McIntire, Carson

ZAGS 1011 35.03Greshaw, Benjamin

ZAGS  912 35.14VanderZwaag, Isaac

WMS 1013 35.63Kleinheksel, Ian

NCST 1014 36.31Hubbell, B
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 48  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KAC  915 36.35Monroe, Jack

WOSC  916 36.47Goodwin, Brayden

EGRA 1017 36.73Hill, Cameron

HEAT  918 37.20Rozema, Dyllan

ZAGS 1019 37.41Schanski, Brady

CAL  920 37.63Sherman, Blake

GBDS 1021 37.72Lauka, Isaiah

NCST  922 37.79Duffy, Ben

EGRA 1023 37.91Pomeroy, Dylan

WOSC  924 37.96Berent, Adam

JAWS  925 38.38Conant, Malachi

HEAT 1026 38.98Smith, Hunter

GBDS 1027 39.60Russell, Logan

NCST  928 40.20Serba, Hunter

ZAGS 1029 40.80Figueroa, Alex

EGRA  930 42.15Lee, Nicholas

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GOTC  81 20.82Buckner, Kiele

MLA  82 20.87Siegers, Camryn

LRST  83 21.15Willis, Brooke

GHSC  84 21.25Duram, Saydee

HAMAG  85 21.43Volkers, Alyssa

EGRA  86 21.61Townsend, Skyler

BC  77 21.83Berry, Hattie

JAWS  88 22.11Coffey, Kylie

ROCK  89 22.44Fessenden, Audra

ROCK  710 23.11Fisher, Sam

EGRA  811 23.18Hersman, Madalin

EGRA  712 23.57Spitzley, Marianna

LRST  813 23.87Bearup, Madison

GBDS  714 23.93Graverson, Tessa

CAL  815 24.39Mills, Juliana

JAWS  716 25.68Tountas, Molly

ZAGS  817 25.94VanderZwaag, Hannah

CAL  818 27.03Doezema, Elizabeth

KAC  7--- DQKulasic, Hana

JAWS  7--- DQHaverkamp, Rayne

GBDS  8--- DQLogan, Paige

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS  81 17.42Stevens, Nolan

WOSC  82 18.54Milobinski, Grant

ROCK  83 20.16Gordon, Qwintin

GBDS  84 20.39Mann, Evan

NCST  85 20.44Damstra, Jonah

KAC  86 20.80Bennett, Brody

JAWS  87 20.86Pullen, Landon

HEAT  88 23.04Van Ek, Austin

ZAGS  8--- DQMeyering, Gibson

CAL  8--- DQVance, Emmett

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS 101 31.27Albrecht, Grace

BC 102 33.54Beauch, Brooklyn

MLA 103 36.12Legg, Natalie

WOSC 104 36.28Todd, Ellie

HEAT 105 36.48Yonker, Reese

BC 106 38.75Wilcox, Josie

EGRA 107 38.87Malinowski, Suzie

EGRA  98 39.62Zawacki, Audry

ROCK 109 39.73Nole, Bella

NCST 1010 39.94Quijano, Cambell

ROCK 1011 41.70Nezwek, Avery

HAMAG 1012 42.12Overbeek, Olivia

BC  913 42.84Hirkich, Hanna

MLA 1014 43.48Pasatta, Madeline

GBDS  915 44.05Taylor, Madison

BC  916 44.63Gates, Natalie

GHSC 1017 46.54Riemersma, Crosby

KAC  918 47.07Jasinski, Kennedy

GHSC 1019 47.37Kelly, Amelia

BC  920 48.65Gates, Marie

JAWS 1021 49.05Gabrielse, Sam

EGRA  922 49.98Edleman, Rory

WOSC  923 50.86Smith, Campbell

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS 101 33.73Stevens, Owen

EGRA 102 36.40Flermoen, Gray

GRNS 103 36.87Gomez-Romo, Abel

HAMAG 104 40.91Hambley, Owen

KAC 105 42.18DeJager, Luke

ROCK 106 44.43Fink, Declan

HEAT 107 44.47McDowell, Rylan

HAMAG 108 45.33Ledesma, Basilio

NCST  99 46.73Korda, Nick

EGRA  910 48.12Bennett, Jack

GHSC 1011 48.35Brown, Ryan

EGRA 1012 50.76Collins, Joey

NCST  913 52.10Serba, Hunter

GBDS  9--- DQShalhoup, Charlie

GHSC 10--- DQJohnson, Tracen

 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA  81 35.08Springer, Genevieve

JAWS  82 37.75Umstead, Layla

LRST  83 38.04Bearup, Madison

JAWS  84 39.23Guikema, Macy

GOTC  85 39.29Buckner, Kiele

MLA  86 39.46Siegers, Camryn

ROCK  87 40.46Rackiewicz, Hattie

ROCK  88 40.81Fessenden, Audra

HAMAG  89 41.96Volkers, Alyssa

EGRA  810 42.48Andrzejewski, Riane
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAMAG  811 42.68Volkers, Keira

GHSC  712 42.72Woiteshek, Mallory

HAMAG  813 42.91Garvelink, Adaline

HAMAG  814 43.22Robbins, Mary Kate

BC  715 44.16Gates, Katherine

HEAT  816 45.01Van De Burg, Grace

EGRA  617 45.61Blake, Kate

NCST  818 46.80Teunis, Maddee

WOSC  8*19 46.81Zdun, Marlee

EGRA  7*19 46.81Alguire, Ella

EGRA  821 46.86Kowalewski, Coco

JAWS  822 47.23Zarnosky, Norah

JAWS  823 47.24Fryling, Julia

HAMAG  824 47.38Fynewever, Jadyn

EGRA  825 47.64Sperling, Meredith

GRNS  826 47.77Wiltrout, Ayla

HAMAG  827 49.15Myrick, Payton

ZAGS  828 50.91VanderZwaag, Hannah

ZAGS  829 50.99Till, Julia

ZAGS  730 52.07Bouwens, Lydia

MLA  731 53.49Pyk, Liliya

EGRA  832 55.20Costello, Josie

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS  81 31.49Stevens, Nolan

EGRA  82 34.13Alguire, Connor

NCST  83 38.87Troyer VI, Jet

GBDS  84 39.33Mann, Evan

ROCK  85 39.92Gordon, Qwintin

CAL  86 40.14Vance, Emmett

MLA  87 40.26Van Ingen, Landon

WOSC  88 40.84Shoemaker, Jake

HEAT  89 42.56Van Ek, Austin

ROCK  710 42.98Fisher, Zach

WOSC  811 43.30Armstrong, Grady

EGRA  812 44.13Iakiri, Abe

HAMAG  813 44.72Schipper, Tanner

KAC  814 46.14Nadolski, Max

KAC  815 46.81Swift, Ty

ZAGS  716 47.23Posthumus, Branton

BC  817 49.05Nelson, Carter

GHSC  818 50.23Hardebeck, Maverick

KAC  819 52.79Langschied, Jayden

 
Event 55  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA 101 1:11.40Hein, Alyssa

34.12 1:11.40

HEAT 102 1:11.49Yonker, Reese

35.44 1:11.49

BC 103 1:11.62Marcukaitis, Sophia

34.51 1:11.62

ROCK 104 1:12.86Fisher, Devin

35.53 1:12.86

EGRA 105 1:13.74Bennett, Ava

34.84 1:13.74

EGRA 106 1:16.20Goins, Kaitlyn

36.46 1:16.20

ROCK 107 1:16.62Unger, Megan

36.59 1:16.62

BC  98 1:16.98Ensing, Madison

36.43 1:16.98

ZAGS 109 1:18.12Brinks, Abigail

36.86 1:18.12

EGRA 1010 1:18.36Gauri, Ella

37.31 1:18.36

GBDS  911 1:18.38Stevenson, Amara

38.75 1:18.38

EGRA 1012 1:19.28VanDrunen, Lucy

EGRA 1013 1:19.85Sadowski, Dani

37.62 1:19.85

WMS 1014 1:21.01Pifer, Emily

37.82 1:21.01

JAWS 1015 1:21.79Muir, Alexis

38.51 1:21.79

NCST 1016 1:21.87Pattison, Kelsey

38.86 1:21.87

JAWS 1017 1:22.32Dewaalmalefyt, Grace

38.01 1:22.32

WOSC 1018 1:23.06Davis, Baylee

40.40 1:23.06

KAC 10*19 1:23.29Eklove, Addison

40.35 1:23.29

JAWS 10*19 1:23.29Johns, Taylor

39.28 1:23.29

EGRA  921 1:23.56Chandler, Ellery

39.20 1:23.56

EGRA 1022 1:23.64Wing, Evie

38.75 1:23.64

ROCK 1023 1:23.75Nezwek, Avery

40.65 1:23.75

HAMAG 1024 1:24.85Sisson, Madison

39.54 1:24.85

MLA 1025 1:24.92Schaap, Chloe

42.28 1:24.92

JAWS 1026 1:25.10Mast, Meggie

40.14 1:25.10

KAC 1027 1:25.13Harney, Angela

40.58 1:25.13

LRST  9*28 1:25.70Willis, Reese

40.30 1:25.70

ROCK 10*28 1:25.70Albini, Arianna

40.35 1:25.70

MLA  930 1:26.41DeVries, Avery

41.03 1:26.41

WOSC 1031 1:26.56Dalman, Ellie

JAWS  932 1:27.01Storey, Mackenzie

41.04 1:27.01
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2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 55  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST 1033 1:27.63Quijano, Cambell

42.80 1:27.63

BC 1034 1:30.75McAvoy, Lili

42.35 1:30.75

ROCK 1035 1:31.01Ugolini, Hailey

42.80 1:31.01

EGRA 1036 1:31.38Korpi, Kate

44.11 1:31.38

HEAT  937 1:31.70Kuiper, Sarah

44.77 1:31.70

 
Event 56  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached  91 1:07.87Wilderer, Dominik

32.80 1:07.87

MLA 102 1:14.84Huisman, Karsten

35.48 1:14.84

HAMAG 103 1:17.62McIntire, Carson

36.63 1:17.62

GBDS  94 1:17.64Merkel, Jackson

37.03 1:17.64

MLA  95 1:18.37Blake, Everett

36.44 1:18.37

EGRA 106 1:18.96Chappus, Charlie

37.65 1:18.96

HEAT 107 1:19.41Anderson, Isaac

37.29 1:19.41

ZAGS 108 1:20.23Greshaw, Benjamin

38.41 1:20.23

EGRA 109 1:20.78Tobias, Trent

38.80 1:20.78

ZAGS 1010 1:21.50Landes, Mason

38.09 1:21.50

HEAT 1011 1:22.79McDowell, Rylan

40.92 1:22.79

NCST 1012 1:23.41Damstra, Justin

40.86 1:23.41

CAL  913 1:24.99Sherman, Blake

40.16 1:24.99

WOSC  914 1:25.06Goodwin, Brayden

40.60 1:25.06

KAC 1015 1:25.94Langosch, James

40.37 1:25.94

GBDS 1016 1:29.38Russell, Logan

WOSC  917 1:29.81McLean, Dylen

42.30 1:29.81

GBDS 1018 1:30.46Lauka, Isaiah

43.39 1:30.46

EGRA  919 1:41.34Lee, Nicholas

47.62 1:41.34

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KAC  81 19.08Wolf, Laney

JAWS  82 21.15Guikema, Macy

EGRA  83 21.49Townsend, Skyler

EGRA  84 21.77McIntosh, Margaret

HAMAG  75 22.04Michalak, Kyrza

HEAT  86 22.09Van De Burg, Grace

BC  77 22.21Berry, Hattie

EGRA  88 22.38Michell, Jessie

EGRA  89 22.41Hein, Addison

EGRA  810 22.51Costello, Josie

ZAGS  811 22.64Schanski, Taya

MLA  812 22.73Gettings, Ariyah

JAWS  813 22.85Angus, Zoë

HEAT  814 23.22Palsrok, Ava

EGRA  715 23.43Spitzley, Marianna

EGRA  816 23.61Hersman, Madalin

NCST  817 23.62Teunis, Maddee

EGRA  618 23.72Blake, Kate

ZAGS  819 23.90VanDyken, Anna

WOSC  720 23.92Dalman, Mady

HAMAG  721 24.11Prince, Sierra

GRNS  7*22 24.28Groothuis, Audrey

JAWS  7*22 24.28Haverkamp, Rayne

EGRA  824 24.35VanDeven, Elsa

HEAT  825 24.39VanEerden, Nora

WOSC  826 24.50Hollingsworth, Adelaide

BC  827 24.53Dudicz, Larissa

ROCK  728 24.66Fisher, Sam

NCST  829 24.78Van Dyke, Adri

HAMAG  7*30 25.04Kleinheksel, Paige

EGRA  8*30 25.04Chappus, Natalie

EGRA  832 25.12Parent, Evie

JAWS  733 25.15Thompson, Kelsey

KAC  734 25.28Kulasic, Hana

JAWS  735 25.63Brown, Adelynn

WOSC  836 25.68Gitler, Lilliana

JAWS  737 26.07Brown, Dalila

MLA  738 26.35Pyk, Liliya

KAC  839 26.83Vo, Tina

KAC  740 27.15Lindemann, Tessa

ZAGS  841 27.22Till, Julia

NCST  842 28.12Henke, Paige

JAWS  843 29.47Fennema, Ry

ZAGS  7--- DQWiersema, Olivia

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC  81 17.83Beauch, Brady

WOSC  82 20.75Tuinstra, Liam

HEAT  73 20.95Bayle, Aiden

GBDS  74 21.50DeRidder, Keegan

MLA  85 21.78Van Ingen, Landon

WOSC  86 22.36Eklov, Isaac

NCST  87 22.73Hillary, Will

WOSC  88 22.80Ross, Jonathan

KAC  89 23.12Bennett, Brody

JAWS  810 23.19Storey, Caleb
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Results

(Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HEAT  811 23.44VanEyk, Jack

WOSC  712 23.78Prins, Simon

HEAT  813 24.95DeMott, Noah

BC  814 25.06Nelson, Carter

EGRA  715 25.13Reifinger, Riston

GHSC  816 25.29Clapp, Ian

WOSC  817 25.42Matheny, Quinten

ZAGS  718 25.51Kosten, Hudson

ZAGS  819 25.52Meyering, Gibson

GBDS  720 25.69Courville, James

EGRA  721 25.77Israels, Jack

CAL  822 26.40Brandt, Noah

GBDS  823 27.13Zetona, Christian

NCST  824 27.25Schantz, Lovell

CAL  725 27.27Reed, Titus

WOSC  726 27.32McLean, Mike

JAWS  627 27.40Dewaalmalefyt, John

EGRA  728 27.52Wing, Luke

ZAGS  729 28.04Getz, Henry

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA 101 35.48Williams, Sam

EGRA 102 36.40Michell, Lindsey

MLA 103 37.22Legg, Natalie

BC 104 38.14Wilcox, Josie

ROCK 105 38.90St. Charles, Madelyn

WOSC 106 39.05Mclean, Rogen

GHSC  97 39.09Andree, Addison

ROCK 108 39.55Pursifull, Sydney

NCST 109 39.61Huffman, Kennedy

JAWS  910 39.63Albrecht, Emma

EGRA 1011 39.76Malinowski, Suzie

ROCK 1012 40.63Nole, Bella

WOSC 1013 41.14Voss, Emily

JAWS 1014 41.61Muir, Alexis

NCST 1015 42.28Butkevicius, Emma

JAWS 1016 42.62Huyser, Eden

KAC 1017 43.10Wolf, Taylor

EGRA 1018 43.37Crossley, Ellie

GHSC  919 43.73Taylor, Kari

MLA  920 43.82DeVries, Avery

GBDS  921 44.54DeRidder, Chloe

BC  922 44.67Berry, Bella

MLA  923 44.90Perez, Lili

MLA 1024 46.45Pasatta, Madeline

NCST  925 46.56Lowe, Avery

ROCK  926 47.08Ugolini, Mia

KAC  927 48.40Lash, Addyson

BC  928 49.29Gates, Natalie

GRNS  929 49.56Dardon, Yuliana

EGRA  930 50.77Miller, Olivia

GBDS 10--- DQGaler-Sampson, Katelyn

HEAT 10--- DQEnsink, Alayna

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST 101 36.25Heemstra, Jake

EGRA 102 36.73Pouillon, Luke

ROCK  93 36.89Shirley, Lincoln

WOSC 104 37.85Bengelink, Nathan

EGRA  95 41.07Rockwell, Colt

GHSC 106 41.72Johnson, Tracen

JAWS  97 42.20Conant, Malachi

EGRA 108 42.28Pennell, Gavin

ZAGS 109 42.41Kamps, Ethan

WOSC  910 42.42Berent, Adam

KAC 1011 42.51Langosch, James

ZAGS  912 42.54VanderZwaag, Isaac

NCST 1013 42.67Rittenhouse, Landon

KAC  914 43.52Monroe, Jack

HEAT 1015 43.83Smith, Hunter

NCST 1016 44.97Hubbell, B

NCST 1017 45.36Damstra, Justin

JAWS 1018 46.44Sweedyk, Brady

HEAT  919 47.19Rozema, Dyllan

WOSC 1020 47.74Eklov, Andrew

ZAGS 1021 49.89Figueroa, Alex

NCST  922 57.68Korda, Nick

EGRA 10--- DQGao, Evan

WOSC  9--- DQMcLean, Dylen

HAMAG 10--- DQLedesma, Basilio

WMS 10--- DQKleinheksel, Ian

 
Event 61  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GOTC  81 24.39Skodack, Elizabeth

JAWS  82 24.87Umstead, Layla

EGRA  83 25.58McIntosh, Margaret

BC  7*4 25.73Gates, Katherine

GHSC  8*4 25.73Smith, Rylie

EGRA  86 26.51Hein, Addison

GHSC  87 26.81Duram, Saydee

KAC  88 27.05Garcia, Aliyah

NCST  89 27.87Ripple, Norah

EGRA  810 30.49VanDeven, Elsa

LRST  8--- DQBousson, Alexandria

 
Event 62  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA  81 22.42Alguire, Connor

GBDS  82 23.76Vanderwall, Ty

ROCK  83 25.00Cheney, Henry

JAWS  84 25.50Storey, Caleb

KAC  85 25.78Rogers, Boden

GHSC  86 26.43Ruster, Levi

KAC  87 26.46Nadolski, Max

ZAGS  7--- DQAlbrecht, Drew

ZAGS  8--- DQDurham, Carson

WOSC  8--- DQEklov, Isaac

WOSC  7--- DQBerent, Deen
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Event 63  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS  91 40.93Umstead, Sophia

BC 102 41.49Marcukaitis, Sophia

MLA 103 42.26Veldt, Maya

BC  94 42.63Campbell, Chayse

ROCK 105 43.19Fisher, Devin

ROCK 106 43.33Kinstle, Lauren

HEAT  97 44.33Feenstra, Emily

WOSC 108 45.04Smith, Ellie

GHSC 109 45.83Smith, Sienna

GBDS 1010 46.88VanDyken, Anna

EGRA  911 47.02Chandler, Ellery

WOSC  912 47.56Milobinski, Monroe

KAC 1013 47.92Wolf, Taylor

GHSC 1014 48.19Riemersma, Crosby

NCST 1015 48.43Vergouwe, Kenzie

WMS 1016 49.88Pifer, Emily

NCST  917 50.79Leonardis, Ava

GBDS 1018 51.06Hollebeek, Avery

GRNS 1019 51.31Wiltrout, Maya

KAC 1020 54.87Hall, Emma

EGRA  921 56.05Edleman, Rory

GHSC 1022 57.75Kelly, Amelia

JAWS  923 1:02.86Storey, Mackenzie

 
Event 64  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRNS 101 44.47Groothuis, Isaac

EGRA 102 46.55Flermoen, Gray

NCST  93 47.37Damuth, Griffin

NCST  94 47.55Duffy, Ben

CAL  95 47.87Roskam, Orion

EGRA 106 49.11Tobias, Trent

WOSC 107 49.95Eklov, Andrew

MLA 108 51.45Huizenga, Christian

EGRA 109 51.70Pennell, Gavin

EGRA 1010 52.01Gao, Evan

EGRA  911 52.71Bennett, Jack

EGRA 1012 53.25Pomeroy, Dylan

EGRA 1013 54.67Hill, Cameron

JAWS 1014 1:02.17Sweedyk, Brady

ZAGS 10--- DQSchanski, Brady

 
Event 65  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:18.69GBDS

1) Graverson, Tessa 7 2) Logan, Paige 8

3) Black, Mallory 8 4) DeLaCruz, Lyla 8

39.80 1:18.69

A2 1:19.56EGRA

1) Michell, Jessie 8 2) Costello, Josie 8

3) Spitzley, Marianna 7 4) Alguire, Ella 7

42.04 1:19.56

A3 1:23.51NCST

1) McCullough, Taylor 8 2) Henke, Paige 8

3) Ripple, Norah 8 4) Van Dyke, Adri 8

50.88 1:23.51

A4 1:23.95HAMAG

1) Volkers, Keira 8 2) Prince, Sierra 7

3) Fynewever, Jadyn 8 4) Mast, Audrey 8

43.91 1:23.95

A5 1:24.32GRNS

1) Rodas, Lily 8 2) Groothuis, Audrey 7

3) Wiltrout, Ayla 8 4) Maring, Lilli 8

42.89 1:24.32

A6 1:26.06JAWS

1) Fennema, Ry 8 2) Angus, Zoë 8

3) Haverkamp, Rayne 7 4) Zarnosky, Norah 8

45.66 1:26.06

A--- DQWOSC

1) Dalman, Mady 7 2) Gitler, Lilliana 8

3) Hollingsworth, Adelaide 8 4) Zdun, Marlee 8

48.43 DQ

 
Event 66  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:10.05WOSC

1) Tuinstra, Liam 8 2) Armstrong, Grady 8

3) Shoemaker, Jake 8 4) Milobinski, Grant 8

35.99 1:10.05

A2 1:17.93EGRA

1) Iakiri, Abe 8 2) Reifinger, Riston 7

3) Wing, Luke 7 4) Alguire, Connor 8

38.54 1:17.93

A3 1:23.23NCST

1) Troyer VI, Jet 8 2) Schantz, Lovell 8

3) Damstra, Jonah 8 4) Hillary, Will 8

46.33 1:23.23

A4 1:29.41KAC

1) Bennett, Brody 8 2) Langschied, Jayden 8

3) Rogers, Boden 8 4) Swift, Ty 8

42.04 1:29.41

A5 1:30.99GBDS

1) Vanderwall, Ty 8 2) Courville, James 7

3) DeRidder, Keegan 7 4) Zetona, Christian 8

 
Event 67  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.38GHSC

1) Andree, Addison 9 2) Smith, Sienna 10

33.58 1:08.87 1:41.80 2:13.38

A2 2:16.89EGRA

1) Hein, Alyssa 10 2) VanDrunen, Lucy 10

3) Goins, Kaitlyn 10 4) Bennett, Ava 10

33.76 1:09.67 1:43.91 2:16.89

A3 2:23.12NCST

1) VanZweden, Alexis 10 2) Vergouwe, Kenzie 10

3) Butkevicius, Emma 10 4) Huffman, Kennedy 10

34.51 1:11.27 1:27.05 2:23.12



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1:25 PM  2/20/2017  Page 23

2017 WMSL Winter "A" Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

Hosted by GHSC & KAC, Sanction #: MIAP1617089

Grand Haven Community Pool & Kentwood Aquatic Center

Results

(Event 67  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 2:27.75ROCK

1) Nole, Bella 10 2) Nezwek, Avery 10

3) Ugolini, Hailey 10 4) Fisher, Devin 10

36.49 1:14.16 1:53.36 2:27.75

A5 2:29.21JAWS

1) Dewaalmalefyt, Grace 10 2) Johns, Taylor 10

3) Huyser, Eden 10 4) Zarnosky, Sophie 10

36.03 1:13.52 1:53.30 2:29.21

A6 2:29.44BC

1) Hirkich, Hanna 9 2) McAvoy, Lili 10

3) Berry, Bella 9 4) Campbell, Chayse 9

36.50 1:15.04 1:52.95 2:29.44

A7 2:30.26GBDS

1) Galer-Sampson, Katelyn 10 2) Taylor, Madison 9

3) DeRidder, Chloe 9 4) Stevenson, Amara 9

39.72 1:16.16 1:54.78 2:30.26

A8 2:34.09MLA

1) Perez, Lili 9 2) Pasatta, Madeline 10

3) DeVries, Avery 9 4) Schaap, Chloe 10

39.44 1:17.50 1:55.93 2:34.09

A9 2:36.41WOSC

1) Dalman, Ellie 10 2) Smith, Campbell 9

3) Davis, Baylee 10 4) Milobinski, Monroe 9

40.13 1:20.94 1:58.42 2:36.41

A10 2:38.79KAC

1) Lash, Addyson 9 2) Wolf, Taylor 10

3) Vu, Emily 9 4) Hall, Emma 10

43.54 1:20.67 2:00.36 2:38.79

A11 3:02.49GRNS

1) Wiltrout, Maya 10 2) Dardon, Yuliana 9

3) VanderLugt, Kendra 10 4) Hayes, Cyan 9

44.39 1:35.66 2:25.51 3:02.49

 
Event 68  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.00WOSC

1) Bengelink, Nathan 10 2) Goodwin, Brayden 9

3) Berent, Adam 9

32.62 1:09.30 1:48.28 2:18.00

A2 2:23.98NCST

1) Heemstra, Jake 10 2) Damstra, Justin 10

3) Hubbell, B 10 4) Damuth, Griffin 9

32.19 1:11.68 1:47.97 2:23.98

A3 2:32.34EGRA

1) Pennell, Gavin 10 2) Hill, Cameron 10

3) Bennett, Jack 9 4) Chappus, Charlie 10

39.38 1:17.33 1:55.81 2:32.34

A4 2:37.36HEAT

1) McDowell, Rylan 10 2) Smith, Hunter 10

3) Rozema, Dyllan 9 4) Anderson, Isaac 10

39.04 1:18.52 2:02.40 2:37.36


